
S.N. EMP NAME & ID PRESENT POSTING NEW POSTING PLACE REMARKS

1
SITARAM PRAJAPATI 
RJAJ199606001014

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DURGAWAS (214369) BEAWAR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MOHARA (471717) BEAWAR

2
BHANWAR SINGH 
CHOUHAN 
RJRA199131016083

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
TOGI (222701)RAJSAMAND TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
AMARPURA KHALSA (223163)(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL AASAN 
(221684) BEAWAR

3
HIMMAT RAM JANGID 
RJBM199505001834

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BALDEV NAGAR BARMER GRAMEEN 

BARMER (226743)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SAUO KI 
DHANI (497069) BARMER

4
JATA SHANKER YADAV 
RJJP200518026616

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NATHAWALA (218396) JAIPUR TO PM 

SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL DHAMNIYA (222628) (UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BILANDERPUR (218383) JAIPUR

5
KANA RAM CHOUDHARY 
RJJO199125020427

PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL CHAMU (220280) JODHPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL THADIYA 
(220285) JODHPUR

6
RAJENDRA SINGH 
RJJP201218016853

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL AMER (213087) JAIPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KILANGARH JAISINGH NAGAR AMER (466057) 

JAIPUR

7
SANDHYA SINGH 
RJBP199207019291

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
PNB BANK BACHHAMADI KE SAMNE 
BACHHAMADI (217204) BHARATPUR

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
BACHHAMADI (217259) BHARATPUR

8
AMARA RAM 
RJBM201005004985

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NAND (220880)BARMER

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KERNADA (221046) BARMER

9
AMOLAK MAURYA 
RJAJ199906000726

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SUHAWA (214363) BEAWAR TO GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DHARNA 

(219605) (UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL . 
BANJARI (221689) BEAWAR
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10
ANITA DOCHANIA 
RJBI200509008803

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
PUNRASAR SHRIDUNGARGARH 

BIKANER (211481)BIKANER TO GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BOHA 

(220445)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JALWALI 
BIKANER (211222) BIKANER

11
ANITA SHARMA 
RJDA200713000566

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BHERUWAS (224910)DAUSA TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL GANWADI 
KALAN (212857)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KARANPURA (218136) DAUSA

12
ASHWANI KUMAR SHARMA 
RJJP201218007238

SETH BHURA MAL GANGWAL GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL HASTERA 

GOVINDGARH (218445)JAIPUR TO 
GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL KHUDI (400069)(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL ALISAR 
(218436) JAIPUR

13
BABU LAL MEENA 
RJPA199429001851

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
PATAWA (221326) PALI TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DEOLI - 
AUWA (221238) (UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
PADARLA (221327) PALI

14
BACHAN SINGH 
RJBP199207019388

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
NAUGAON (215144) ALWAR TO GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RAIPUR 

(217801) (UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MUBARIKPUR (496225) ALWAR

15
BALVEER SINGH SAMOTA 
RJSK200533004638

SHAHEED KULDEEP SINGH GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL LAMIYA 

(213336)SIKAR TO GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL JEGANIYA 
BIDAWATAN (215551)(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KHATUSHYAMJI (487910) SIKAR

16
BHARAT LAL MEENA 
RJDA200513004247

PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL BAIJUPARA (218020)DAUSA TO 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KALAKOT (224803)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
GAGAWANA (212934) DAUSA

17
BHARTI TANWAR 
RJAJ200101005471

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RAMGARH CHANG (214126)BEAWAR 

TO GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BANDHARA (213566)(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL LIRI KA 
BARIYA SHRI NAGAR AJMER (479486) AJMER

18
BODU RAM GURJAR 
RJJP200818047220

SHAH HEERA CHAND CHIMNAJI GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL HARJI 

(221061) JALOR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
JALWANA (219463) NAGAUR
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19
CHANDA KUMARI 
JHAROLIA 
RJCT199411005150

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BHOIKHEDA (227017)CHITTAURGARH 

TO GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
ABHAYAPURA (224160)(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SATKHANDA (224341) CHITTAURGARH

20
CHETAN PARIHAR 
RJBM200505023615

PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL SETRAWA (220250)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
UMMEDNAGAR (220348) JODHPUR

21
CHETRAM MEENA 
RJSM199832000882

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RAGHOPURA (212761) S.MADHOPUR 

TO GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KHAJOORI JAGIR (224544) (UNDER 

TRANSFER)

LATE. SHRI B L MEENA GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL KHIRKHIDA (212723) 

KARAULI
TA/DA

22
DEEPA MUNDOTIYA 
RJBM201205053084

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
AANTIYA (220989)BARMER TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NOKHARA 
(220798)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BIBADA 
(226786) BARMER

23
DEVENDRA KUMAR 
SHARMA 
RJAJ199101010465

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BHOJPURA (214406)BEAWAR TO 

KAJODIMAL PARASMAL SHARMA GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BORAV 

(224115)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
JASWANTPURA (214322) AJMER

24
DHAGALA RAM BAGARI 
RJPA198729005599

Office of Chief Block Education Officer, 
Block- RAIPUR, District- PALI TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MANDKALA (462044)(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
CHANDAWAL NAGAR SOJAT PALI (214156) 

PALI

25
DHANNA RAM 
RJUD200537030278

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BHAIYA KALAN (220048) DIDWANA-

KUCHAMAN TO GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL BALA (221100) 

(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL ITAWA 
LAKHA (220067) DIDWANA-KUCHAMAN

26
DHARM CHAND KHATEEK 
RJBW200808014355

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MOLAIPURA TONK (222016)TONK TO 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NIMOLA (224427)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JHIRANA 
(221976) TONK

27
DHARMENDRA SINGH 
RJBP201007002785

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL KUMHER (217163)DEEG TO 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
JHEEL (217474)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BARTAI 
(217135) DEEG

28
DINESH CHANDRA 
AGRAWAL 
RJCT198811017460

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
PANARVA (223397)UDAIPUR TO GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL GUNDALI 

(224254)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KELJAR 
(224162) CHITTAURGARH

TA/DA
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29
DINESH CHANDRA YADAV 
RJAJ199101012645

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BARBAV ANDERKOT AJMER 

(221858)AJMER TO GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL DATTANI 

(214000)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KIRAP 
MASUDA (221722) BEAWAR

30
DINESH KUMAR 
RJHA199716012305

Additional District Education Officer 
Office of District Education Officer 

(Head quarters) Elementary Education, 
Shri Ganganagar 

PM SHRI GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL MATKA CHOWK (211889) 

GANGANAGAR

31
DINESH KUMAR YADAV 
RJAL199702008834

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MAJRI KALAN (216215)KOTPUTLI-

BEHROR TO GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL DHONDH (224968)(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PALAWA 
(216255) KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

32
DR ASHOK KUMAR JANGIR 
RJHA200516026586

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
WARD NO 10 LAXMANGARH 

(466423)SIKAR TO MAHATMA GANDHI 
GOVT. SCHOOL KARDA 

(472956)(UNDER TRANSFER)

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL NAVEEN 
TARANAGAR (215180) CHURU

33
DURGA RAM DAIYA 
RJJL199921010890

PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL JAITARAN WN 2 

(214037)BEAWAR TO GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL GHANTIYALI 

(469720)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RAMGARH SEDOTAN (227100) BEAWAR

34
FIROZ KHAN 
RJSR201334001804

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
PALDI JOD (221296)PALI TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JAWAHAR 
NAGAR 3 (224791)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BAMNERA (221295) PALI

35
GOPAL LAL MEENA 
RJDA199013016549

PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL NANGAL RAJAWTAN DAUSA 

(218046)DAUSA TO MAHATMA GANDHI 
GOVT. SCHOOL PIPRON 

(217496)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL TORDA 
(419047) DAUSA

36
GUNJAN CHATURVEDI 
RJAJ200601002807

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL TODGARH (221692)BEAWAR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SHIKHRANI (221743) BEAWAR

37
HANUMAN RAM SINGARIA 
RJNA200428000361

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KHAKHARKI NAWA NAGAUR 

(219933)DIDWANA-KUCHAMAN

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL REWASA 
(503830) DIDWANA-KUCHAMAN
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38
HEM CHAND GUPTA 
RJBP200307006919

PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL SEWAR (217217) BHARATPUR 
TO MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 

TEEKATPUR (211819) (UNDER 
TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PAPRERA 
(217126) DEEG

39
HEMANT KUMAR 
RJAJ199406001043

PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL CHATARPURA 

(214410)BEAWAR TO GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL JHANKALI 

(213553)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JHAK 
KHAS (484002) BEAWAR

40
INDRA DEV SHARMA 
RJCT198711006769

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
ITO KA TALAB (414067)PRATAPGARH 

TO GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DHANET KALAN (224184)(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BICHHOR 
(224093) CHITTAURGARH

41
INDRA KUMARI 
RJSR198934002112

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
VISHISHT PURV SIROHI (227264)SIROHI 
TO GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

AMLARI (213948)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MANDWA (213947) SIROHI

42
JAGDISH PRASAD 
RJJJ200623001059

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL SANWALODA PUROHITAN 
(492224)SIKAR TO GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL LIKHMISAR 

UTRADA (211485)(UNDER TRANSFER)

SETH HANUMAN PRASAD SARRAF GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DHAMORA 

(216131) JHUNJHUNUN

43
JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA 
RJAL199802000997

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
PARSA KA BAS (215726)ALWAR TO 

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
PATHRALI (217056)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL HEENSLA 
(216394) ALWAR

44
JEEWAN LAL PARIHAR 
RJPA199529010518

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MANDOLI NAGAR (213783)JALOR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SINDRU 
(221291) PALI

45
JITENDRA KUMAR 
KANTIWAL 
RJSR200534012075

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MANDWA (213947)SIROHI TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RAJBERA 
(213544)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KAKENDRA (213921) SIROHI

46
JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 
RJKO199627022375

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RANGPUR LADPURA KOTA 

(216632)KOTA TO GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL KHEDLI BERISAL 

(224438)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL AWAN 
(216710) KOTA
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47
KAILASH CHANDRA MEENA 
RJBW199108009137

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
AAMALDA (222593)BHILWARA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
VIJAYGARH (221539) BUNDI

48
KAILASH KANWER BHATI 
RJBM201005005279

GGSSS MAL GODAM ROAD VEER 
DURGADAS MARG BARMER 

(220912)BARMER TO GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL KOTHALA 

(220945)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MEHLABA (402550) JODHPUR

49
KAMAL KUMAR JESWANI 
RJAJ199506008020

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
AMARPURA (214116)BEAWAR TO 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
UPLAGARH (213877)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL ASAN 
JILELAV (214104) BEAWAR

50
KAMLESH KUMAR JINGAR 
RJSR200134003566

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BHEV (213967)SIROHI TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MALAP 
(213836)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NEAR BUS STAND JAWAL SIROHI (213929) 

SIROHI

51
KANA RAM 
RJJO200525009777

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
GHEWRA (219022)JODHPUR

SHAHID BHAWANI SINGH CHAUHAN GSSS 
BHERUSAGAR  OSIAN (225114) JODHPUR

52
KANTI PRAKASH MEENA 
RJKO200527006683

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DIGOD (224457)KOTA TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PUNASAR 
(220303)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BAJRANG GARH (217654) BARAN

53
KISHAN DAN 
RJJO200825035058

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL NEAR GRAM PANCHAYAT BAP 

(220114)PHALODI

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL INDO KI 
DHANI GAJANAWAS  BALESAR (220292) 

JODHPUR

54
KRISHNA KHATRI 
RJJS199320003520

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KUMHAR PARA JAISALMER 

(220462)JAISALMER TO GOVT. GIRLS 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DELASAR 

(475728)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BADA 
BAGH (226946) JAISALMER

55
LALIT SHARMA 
RJPA198529002049

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KULTHANA PALI (221201)PALI

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KURNA 
(221473) PALI

56
LAXMAN SINGH MEENA 
RJTO199636016290

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
LAWADAR TONK (221987)TONK TO 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
JERAN (213651)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RAMNAGAR (414202) TONK
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57
LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA 
RJBW199708017504

SHAHEED HARLAL GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL LUHARI KALAN 

TEH-JAHAZPUR DIST-SHAHPURA 
(222582)BHILWARA TO GOVT. SENIOR 

SECONDARY SCHOOL ARATHWARA 
(213986)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KOTRI 
(222534) BHILWARA

58
LAXMI NARAYAN YADAV 
RJSK200533005437

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
GILON KI DHANI (213357)SIKAR TO 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
CHAK RAJIYASAR 

MITHA(215461)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BANATHALA (213340) SIKAR

59
MADAN LAL SHARMA 
RJCT198811017346

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KHARKHANDA (224060)CHITTAURGARH 
TO GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

JAWAHAR NAGAR (224138)(UNDER 
TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PANDOLI 
STATION (224216) CHITTAURGARH

60
MAHENDRA KUMAR 
RJAL200802008247

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
FAHARI (216560)ALWAR TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BACHHRAIN (217305)(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KAIMASA (464922) ALWAR

61
MAHENDRA KUMAR JAIN 
RJSR199334002193

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RAMPURA (213912)SIROHI TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NICHALAGARH (213878)(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KRISHNAGANJ (213952) SIROHI

62
MAHENDRA SINGH 
RJPA200829034841

PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL RANIGAON (221405) PALI TO 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

LIMBARWADA (224784) (UNDER 
TRANSFER)

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BIRAMI (471301) PALI

63
MAHESH BABU SUMAN 
RJAJ199701007445

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DIGGI LOCAL  AJMER (221865)AJMER 

TO GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
GULABGANJ (214032)(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

SHAHEED TAJU KATHAT GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL SHIVPURA GHATA 

(221730) BEAWAR

64
MAYA SEPAT 
RJJP200818033991

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
LUNIYAWAS (218501)JAIPUR TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RAMSAGAR (222157)(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
GHARWANI (501026) DIDWANA-KUCHAMAN

65
MINAKSHI TAK 
RJAJ200501011212

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
FARASIYA  WARD NO. 10 KISHANGARH 

(214176)AJMER TO GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL IDWA 
(219405)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DEVNAGAR (214329) AJMER
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66
MOHANA RAM 
RJNA199128016704

SHAHEED NAND KISHORE GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

KHAMIYAD (213477)DIDWANA-
KUCHAMAN TO GOVT. SENIOR 

SECONDARY SCHOOL KOJRA ROAD 
SHIVGARH (227082)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL CHUWA 
(477305) NAGAUR

67
MOHANLAL BHATI 
RJPA199629006920

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SURAJI KHEDA (226904)PRATAPGARH

SARASWATIBEN LAKHMICHANDJI MANAK 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL GUDA 

ENDLA PALI (221461) PALI

68
MOHD RAFIK 
RJGA199935009999

SHAHID INAYAT KHAN GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL KAYAMSAR 
(213105) SIKAR TO GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL GOVINDSAR 

(480215) (UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
HAMUSAR (215593) CHURU

69
NARENDRA KUMAR JAKHAR 
RJNA199428006239

SHRI NANDLAL DADHICH GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL DHOLIYA 

(213462)DIDWANA-KUCHAMAN TO 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DOJA (222391)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KUKROD 
(220078) DIDWANA-KUCHAMAN

70
NARENDRA SINGH 
CHOUHAN 
RJBW201108034642

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
HATHUN (489140)BEAWAR TO GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL HANDI 

(223945)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RAMGARH (221728) BEAWAR

71
NARENDRA SINGH GURJAR 
RJSM200332001254

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MAHUKALAN (212851)S.MADHOPUR 

TO GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BAKANPURA (217653)(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DIBSYA 
(217830) S.MADHOPUR

72
NAROTTAM KUMAR BOHRA 
RJPA200829034547

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BHANDAR (221359)PALI

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NO 2 CHAMUNDERI RANAWATAN (417313) 

PALI

73
NEERU CHOUHAN 
RJBW201208031206

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
TEHNAL (214479)BHILWARA TO GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KHERUNA 

(405877)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MANSHA 
(222522) BHILWARA

74
NEETU SINGH SHEKHAWAT 
RJCR201012002257

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BUNGDI BAP JODHPUR 

(220129)PHALODI TO GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL LACHHARSAR 

(215547)(UNDER TRANSFER)

BAIJNATH BHARTIYA GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL RATANGARH (215609) 

CHURU
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75
NENA RAM PASAR 
RJPA199529019590

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MADA (221392)PALI TO GOVT. SENIOR 

SECONDARY SCHOOL ACHNARA 
(217807)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NEW 
AABADI AANA ROAD CHHODA (482990) PALI

76
NIDHI CHOUHAN 
RJPA200529039786

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
CHHAPRO KA BADIYA (225205) 

BEAWAR TO GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL KHARESH 

(219781) (UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
LASADIYA (214362) BEAWAR

77
NIRANJAN SHARMA 
RJAJ199101008891

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KANJAR COLONY PANDER 

(473520)BHILWARA TO GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL THAL 

(227077)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SAWAR (221840) AJMER

78
POOJA DANWA 
RJHA201216053666

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BSF BIKANER (411010)BIKANER TO PM 

SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL GODU (211350)(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
HUSANGSAR (224916) BIKANER

79
PRAHALAD RAM BALOTIYA 
RJNA199628018574

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KILA (227089)NAGAUR TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RAMA 
(221084)(UNDER TRANSFER)

PM SHRI GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL RIYANBADI (219484) NAGAUR

80
PRAVEEN KUMAR 
MEGHWAL 
RJBM201005005314

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
PEERASAR (401774)JAISALMER

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
CHIRAYON KI DHANI (465963) JODHPUR

81
PREM DEVI 
RJJO200124003840

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NANDRA KALLAN (219120)JODHPUR TO 

PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL LAWARAN SEKHALA JODHPUR 

(220263)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NANDRA 
KHURD (476578) JODHPUR

82
PRITHWI RAJ MEENA 
RJDA199713006222

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BIDOLI  LALSOT DAUSA (212869)DAUSA 
TO GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
GANHEDI (211791)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JAGNER 
TURKAN (405826) DAUSA

83
PURAN SINGH MEENA 
RJAL199802012277

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NIJAM NAGAR (216557)ALWAR TO 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MUNGSKA PAHARI (224911)(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
GANDURA LAXMANGARH ALWAR (216547) 

ALWAR
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84
RADHEY SHYAM SHARMA 
RJSR199134006434

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DHANTA (454361)SIROHI TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
HALIWARA (213951)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JAWAL 
(521256) SIROHI

85
RAJENDRA KUMAR 
RJJO199925006757

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL SATLANA (477850)JODHPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
GOPASARIYA (219026) JODHPUR

86
RAJENDRA PRASAD 
MAHICH RJJJ199523011423

S.S.D.RAY J.P.MURARKA GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL BARWASI 

(216050)JHUNJHUNUN TO GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

NAINASAR SUMERIYA SARDARSHAHAR 
CHURU (215323)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KHATIYO 
KI DHANI JHADAYA NAGAR (216157) 

JHUNJHUNUN

87
RAJENDRA SINGH 
RANAWAT 
RJBW199908014115

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KHERPURA (224092)CHITTAURGARH TO 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NAHARGARH (222627)(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MATAJI 
KA KHEDA (222561) BHILWARA

88
RAJNI BALA 
RJAJ200501028142

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MANGALIYAWAS (214306)AJMER TO 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

SAKARDA (222773)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DHANTOL (221783) AJMER

89
RAKESH KADHYALA 
RJBI200509009213

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
REDA (215507)CHURU

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BALERA 
(215471) CHURU

90
RAM CHANDRA GUJAR 
RJAJ199001001676

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
GHANA (488897)AJMER TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL HARSANI 
(213551)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KAIROT 
GURJAR MOHALLA JATPURA ROAD (221767) 

AJMER

91
RAM KHILADI YOGI 
RJKA198726018334

SWATANTRATA SENANI MALUKARAM 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MUNDIYA (212568)KARAULI

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BARDALA (212644) KARAULI

92
RAM PRATAP SHARMA 
RJHA199016013863

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BANADA (215157)CHURU TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MUNSARI 
(214648)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DABRI 
(212412) HANUMANGARH

93
RAMCHANDRA SINGH 
RJJJ199123000315

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NARHAR (215793)JHUNJHUNUN

SHAHID SK BADSARA AND LNK LADU RAM 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PAPRA 

(216151) JHUNJHUNUN

94
RAMESH CHAND MEENA 
RJTO200336005680

PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL DEOLI (222170)TONK TO 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SIYAWA (213883)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
ROPAN (222607) BHILWARA
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95
RAMESH KUMAR 
RJJO201224010506

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
ADBALA (213518)JAISALMER

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KETU 
VISHNOIYAN KETU MADA  SEKHALA JODHPUR 

(220298) JODHPUR

96
RAMKESH MEENA 
RJDA200513029049

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NANGAL JHAMAR WARA 

(218008)DAUSA TO GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL CHITORA 

(211776)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BIWAI 
(218006) DAUSA

97
RANJEET SINGH 
RJJJ199723008617

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DHINGRIA (215878)JHUNJHUNUN TO 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

JAISANGSAR  CHURU (215299)(UNDER 
TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KHANDWA (215925) JHUNJHUNUN

98
RANJU JAIN KHAMESHARA 
RJAJ200701007770

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KHAREKHDI (226988)AJMER TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
HARSOLAO (219513)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DEVMALI 
(221709) BEAWAR

99
RANU BHASKER 
RJSM199432002337

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL MANTOWN 

(217962)S.MADHOPUR TO GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL AKOLA 
KALAN (224308)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DEKWA 
(217958) S.MADHOPUR

100
SANGEETA DETHA 
RJPA199929003674

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MELAWAS (480789)JODHPUR TO PM 

SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL INDO KA BAS (220174)(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL UJLIYA 
(404963) JODHPUR

101
SARITA CHOUHAN 
RJAJ201101017343

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
JHALRA (219564)DIDWANA-

KUCHAMAN TO GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL KUKARKHERA 

(222710)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RAGHUNATHPURA (221521) AJMER

102
SAROJ GARG 
RJJS200320005125

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL JAISALMER 

(220461)JAISALMER TO GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL SODHAKOR 

(220419)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MOOLSAGAR (420100) JAISALMER

103
SARWAN RAM GENA 
RJNA201028003416

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KHARA  RAMPURA (227448)SIROHI

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BUDSOO (220052) DIDWANA-KUCHAMAN

104
BAJRANG LAL 
RJNA199628014015

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
JEETAWALA (218708)JAIPUR TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JOLAR 
(217772)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
JHAR BASSI (464824) JAIPUR
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105
SHIMBHU PURUSHOTTAM 
RJSK201033002958

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL MAU (219338)SIKAR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
JULIYASAR (406032) SIKAR

106
SHIV KUMAR 
RJBR200704001093

GSSS CIVIL LINES WARD NO FIFTHEEN  
NAYAPURA  KOTA CITY (216790)KOTA 

TO GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KANWADI (224628)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL AAMLI 
JHAR (216726) KOTA

107
SHNITER KUMAR 
RJGA200535011131

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 45 
LLW (212023)GANGANAGAR TO PM 

SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL MEHARWALA (211158)(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SINGHPURA (227039) HANUMANGARH

108
SHRAVAN KUMAR BHAND 
RJPA201029003405

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
CHANDAWAL NAGAR SOJAT PALI 
(214156)PALI TO GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL BIJAWAL 

(213578)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RAJOLA 
KALLAN (214132) PALI

109
SHRAWAN SINGH 
RAJPUROHIT 
RJPA200629001962

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
JHUPELAO (214135)PALI

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
GUDALAS (221319) PALI

110
SHYAM LAL SEL 
RJPA200529014632

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KHARABERA PUROHITAN 

(219630)JODHPUR TO GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL MEHRON KI 

DHANI (417820)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BISHNOIYO KI DHANI SANWALATA KALLA 

(470198) PALI

111
SHYAM SUNDER PAREEK 
RJAJ199101003001

SHRI KALYAN GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL PHULIA KALAN 

(214482)BHILWARA TO GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL RATADI 
(213539)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL GORDHA 
(221836) AJMER

112
SOM RAJ MEENA 
RJDA200313008445

PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL TODABHIM (212614)KARAULI 

TO GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RAWAN GURADI (224685)(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL CHARI 
KA HAR (212697) KARAULI

TA/DA

113
SUBHASH CHAND MEENA 
RJAL200502017858

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
CHOMA BLOCK RAMGARH ALWAR 

RAJASTHAN (215654)ALWAR TO GOVT. 
GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

SATVADI (211703)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KHUNTETA KALAN (215124) ALWAR
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114
SUKHVEER SINGH 
RJAJ201101002176

SHAHEED PANCHURAM GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL PEEH 

(219577)DIDWANA-KUCHAMAN TO 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

SUDABERI (220942)(UNDER TRANSFER)

JAMNADEVI AMRCHAND DAYMA GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RAJLOTA 

(219435) NAGAUR

115
SUNIL KUMAR BAINDARA 
RJDA199813004466

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
CHAVAND HINGOTIYA DAUSA 

(218084)DAUSA TO GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL DIWLI 
(217304)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JIROTA 
KHURD (218077) DAUSA

116
BASANT LAL KHANT 
RJBN200503021933

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
CHARKANI (224002)BANSWARA TO 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

BAGIDORA (215013)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BODIGAMA (223917) BANSWARA

117
SUNIL YADAV 
RJGA200535013293

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL NETEWALA 

(211869)GANGANAGAR TO GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DULCHASAR (211487)(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 52 GG 
GULABEWALA (425655) GANGANAGAR

118 SUNITA RJJJ200323008283

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
HATHOJ (218777)JAIPUR TO GOVT. 
GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

BALARAN (213157)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RAJPURA 
DANSROLI (213325) SIKAR

119
SURESH KUMAR JEWARIA 
RJJJ200523005504

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RANWA (215999)JHUNJHUNUN TO 
GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 

SCHOOL RATUSAR (407128)(UNDER 
TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
LIKAYATAWALI (407591) JHUNJHUNUN

120
SUSHMA YADAV 
RJAL199202018327

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SHEKHPUR (407556)KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NOWGAON (215145) ALWAR

121
SUWA LAL SINWASIA 
RJRA199431013787

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
LAGETKHERA (222691)BEAWAR TO 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
POSHAL (498497)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MANGALIYAWAS (214306) AJMER

122
THALRAJ SINGH SISODIA 
RJJP200518032744

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KATHAWALA (218298)JAIPUR TO GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MAKREDI 
(222677) BHILWARA(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DIDAWATA (218195) JAIPUR
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123
UMESH KUMAR MEENA 
RJKO200527006656

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DASLANA CITY KOTA (216767)KOTA TO 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BAVDI (466041)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KISHANGANJ (217635) BARAN

124
VANDANA KANWAR 
RJPA199129003954

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
RANI STATION (221446)PALI TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
ACHALPUR (213685)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SESALI (502487) PALI

125
VARTIKA SHARMA 
RJAJ199401009411

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KISHANPURA (214332)AJMER TO PM 

SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL KANWARIYAT (403728)(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BHAGWANPURA (214295) AJMER

126
VEERMA RAM 
RJBM200505029088

Office of Chief Block Education Officer, 
Block- AADEL, District- BARMER  TO 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

ADEL PANJI (427786)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NOKHARA (220798) BARMER

127
VELA RAM 
RJBM200505019234

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DEVANDI (220720)BALOTARA TO GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RAMJAN 
KI GAFAN (221002)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
PABUPURA (505599) BALOTARA

128
VISHNU TRIVEDI 
RJKO200727001518

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
LAWAN DAUSA (218049)DAUSA TO 
GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL VASA (504693)(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RAJWAS 
SIKRAI DAUSA (212977) DAUSA

129
YAMEEN KHAN 
RJBR199604013487

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NALA NEWAI TONK (222057)TONK TO 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

TEJA KI BERI (221152)(UNDER 
TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BAGADAWA (221949) TONK

130
YOGESH KUMAR 
RJPA201229018510

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SINDRU (221291)PALI TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL UNROR 
(213561)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
ANOPPURA (221269) PALI

131
AJAY KUMAR RANGA 
RJBI199609005232

Directorate of Elementary 
Education,BIKANER TO GOVT. SENIOR 

SECONDARY SCHOOL MANASAR 
(220498)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SWAROOPDESAR (211185) BIKANER
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132
AJAY KUMAR SHARMA 
RJBW200408004025

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SWAROOPGANJ (222497)BHILWARA TO 

SHRI KALYAN GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL PHULIA KALAN 

(214482)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BAWADI 
(214560) BHILWARA

133
AMI CHAND 
RJGA201235012300

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MANNIWALI (211973)GANGANAGAR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MANEWALA (212198) GANGANAGAR

134
AMRATA VIJAY 
RJJP200617010539

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SAIDPUR (496209)KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA 

TO GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MAHESHRA (215071)(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KHIJURIWAS (215067) KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

135
ANIL KUMAR KHATIK 
RJBW200808023349

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BANEDIYA (222960)RAJSAMAND TO 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

NATHDIYAS (214604)(UNDER 
TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
GENDLIYA (222546) BHILWARA

136
ANITA LAMBA 
RJUD200537028254

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BHADHADAR (213281)SIKAR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL GHASSU 
MADHOPURA (213212) SIKAR

137
ANU CHOUDHARY 
RJBP200507026227

PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL BHUSAWAR 
(217345)BHARATPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RUNDH 
IKRAN (217208) BHARATPUR

138
ARCHANA VAISHNAV 
RJJO200525015878

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SINGARA (221504)AJMER

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
HATUNDI AJMER (214354) AJMER

139
JAGDISH NATH YOGI 
RJBW199008018015

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KANWLAS ASIND (214384)BHILWARA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BARANA 
(214392) BHILWARA

140
BANE SINGH MEENA 
RJUD199937015468

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BINEGA (212849)S.MADHOPUR TO 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NAGAR (211808)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MAY 
KHURD (495305) S.MADHOPUR

141
BASANT KUMAR OJHA 
RJJL199521014943

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MADGAON (221129)JALOR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DEVKI 
(221133) JALOR

142
LALITA BADIWAL 
RJTO200536016797

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SHIVPURI (490241)TONK TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BARANA 
(214392)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KANWLAS ASIND (214384) BHILWARA

15
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143
BHAGIRATH SINGH 
BAJROLIYA 
RJSK199333007269

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL SEWA (500137)DIDWANA-

KUCHAMAN TO GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL DANSROLI-

DANTARAMGARH-SIKAR 
(213324)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL GOWATI 
(213363) SIKAR

144
BHAGWAT SINGH DEORA 
RJSR199434002040

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NEW BUILDING SIROHI (213953)SIROHI 
TO GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

HUDO KI DHANI (220582)(UNDER 
TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL VARADA 
(213939) SIROHI

145
BHAWANI SINGH 
RJJP200618008205

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KANOTA (218712)JAIPUR TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SAKRODA 
(222772)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NARAYANPUR (499879) ALWAR

146
BHIM SINGH SAMOTA 
RJJP200818008266

SHAHEED MANGALCHAND GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KARADKA 

(219218)SIKAR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
GARHTAKNET (219365) SIKAR

147
BHUPENDRA KUMAR 
RJCT200511011702

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
JATGANWARA (216188)KOTPUTLI-

BEHROR TO GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL LICHANA (219940)(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RAMSINGHPURA (216189) KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

148
CHANDRA PRAKASH MARU 
RJBW200608001084

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
ATUN (214825)BHILWARA TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KHASARVI 
(500871)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL LAKHOLA 
(214773) BHILWARA

149
CHANDRAKANTA 
CHOUHAN 
RJJO201225021585

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KALYANPUR (220706)BALOTARA TO 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

BALESAR (220252)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BAWARLI (220291) JODHPUR

150
CHANDRAKESH SINGHAL 
RJSM200832041587

Office of the District Institute for 
Education and Training, District- 

KARAULIKARAULI TO GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL KANELA 
(214994)(UNDER TRANSFER)

Block Elementary Education Officer and add. 
Chief block education officer-first, Office of 

Chief Block Education Officer, Block- 
SHAHBAD, District- BARAN BARAN

151
CHOUTHMAL CHOUDHARY 
RJTO199136019705

Office of District Education Officer 
(Head quarters) Secondary Education,  
Tonk TO GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 

SCHOOL MOHANPURA 
(221610)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PEEPLU 
(222000) TONK

16
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152
DEEPA CHARAN 
RJUD200837016809

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR 4 

(223311)UDAIPUR TO MAHATMA 
GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL BAMBORA 

(223269)(UNDER TRANSFER)

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL GUDLI 
(493976) UDAIPUR

153
DEVI LAL GURJAR 
RJBW199108011481

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SHAHPURA (214501)BHILWARA

SHREE ROOPLAL SOMANI GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL BHAGWANPURA 

(214570) BHILWARA

154
DEVI SAHAY MEENA 
RJJP199718013846

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NAYALA (218669)JAIPUR TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL LALPUR 
REHSENA (211815)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL ARWADI 
(472599) JAIPUR

155
DHANNE SINGH BHAMU 
RJSK200533029145

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
GHANA (213193)SIKAR TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL LAWAN 
(220519)(UNDER TRANSFER)

SHAHID BHAGIRATH SINGH GSSS JAJOD  
LAXMANGARH  SIKAR (213201) SIKAR

156
DHARM SINGH MEENA 
RJJP200518025980

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
GOTOR (212776)S.MADHOPUR TO 

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
MARENA (211812)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SHRI 
RAMPURA (466509) DAUSA

157
DHARMENDRA KUMAR 
RJJO200524031010

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SIHARA (220108)PHALODI

PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MOGRA KALLAN (219650) JODHPUR

158
DHARMENDRA PATEL 
RJPG201230045633

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
AMJA (214968)BANSWARA TO PM SHRI 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BARODIYA (223914)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NOGAMA (215015) BANSWARA

159
DINESH KUMAR 
RJJJ200623000057

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL, 
KHIDARSAR, JHUNJHUNU 

(481371)JHUNJHUNUN TO MAHATMA 
GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL BHENSALI 

(511827)(UNDER TRANSFER)

Office of Chief Block Education Officer, Block- 
ALSISAR, District- JHUNJHUNUN JHUNJHUNUN

160
DOLA RAM MEGHWAL 
RJPA200529014222

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BITHURA KALAN (221218)PALI

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MILL AREA PALI (221488) PALI

161
DR.MUNMUN SHARMA 
RJBW201008002416

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
AASHAWALA  SANGANER 

(225026)JAIPUR TO GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL RONIJA 
(221541)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DABICH 
PHAGI 303006 (218890) JAIPUR
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162
GAYATRI BASWAL 
RJJP200117006490

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NORANGWADA (212936)DAUSA TO 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SIRANI (218233)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SUKHPURIYA (218981) JAIPUR

163
GEETA GUPTA 
RJPA199229006482

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NIMBADA (227154)PALI TO 

SARASWATIBEN LAKHMICHANDJI 
MANAK GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 

SCHOOL GUDA ENDLA PALI 
(221461)(UNDER TRANSFER)

SMT.  CHIMA BAI SANCHETI GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL MILL AREA PALI 

(221487) PALI

164
HARSHIT CHOUBISA 
RJDU200515000483

Office of District Education Officer 
(Head quarters) Secondary Education, 

Dungarpur TO GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL PADERI 
(223605)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DAMRI (222395) DUNGARPUR

165
HEERA LAL 
RJPG200530007925

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SANTHALI (222163)TONK TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SANDERA 
(222005)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SIROHI TEH NEWAI (467922) TONK

166
INDU BALA PAREEK 
RJJP199117013514

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
VIDYADHAR NAGAR (218924) JAIPUR 

TO GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MEHRU (222107) (UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL CHONP 
(218623) JAIPUR

167
MANJU AGARWAL 
RJAJ200601008226

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL KADEL (214314)AJMER TO 
SHAHID LANCE NAIK LIKHMARAM 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KHARWALIYA (219783)(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SILORA 
(221526) AJMER

W.E.F.
01-12-2025

168
JAGDISH PRASAD MEHAR 
RJJW200322006307

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DIWALKHERA (224639)JHALAWAR TO 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
JARGA (217715)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SALOTIYA (224509) JHALAWAR

169
JAI NARAYAN KARECHA 
RJPA199629006919

SMT.  CHIMA BAI SANCHETI GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MILL 

AREA PALI (221487)PALI

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BALA  
PALI  PALI (506143) PALI

170
JAISHREE SHARMA 
RJAJ199101003279

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KHORI (214327)AJMER

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL GULAB 
BARI AJMER (221886) AJMER

171
JALAM SINGH 
SARANGDEVOT 
RJUD200637000362

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MENAR (223199)UDAIPUR TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SAKRODA 
(223093)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MAHARAJ KI KHEDI (223178) UDAIPUR

18
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172
JALEY SINGH KHARWAS 
RJJJ199323019925

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NEEMRASAR (474724)CHURU

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL CHIRANI 
(215997) JHUNJHUNUN

173
JETHU SINGH 
RJJO200125000842

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
HINGOLI (219060)JODHPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NANDIYA PRABHAVATI (482657) JODHPUR

174
JITENDRA MEGHWAL 
RJKO200527002945

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KOTARI WARD (501461)KOTA TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
AMRITKUAN  SANGOD (216703)(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DOLIYAGRAM (216611) KOTA

175
JOGA RAM 
RJBM201205051894

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MARUWADA (213727)JALOR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RAMDAN KA TALA (404828) BARMER

176
KAILASH CHANDRA JAIN 
RJRA200531032015

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BAMNIYA KALAN (222953)RAJSAMAND

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL ANJROLI 
KHAS (223399) UDAIPUR

177
KAMAL BHARDWAJ 
RJBI199209000851

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NATHUSAR GATE (211255)BIKANER TO 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KEDLI (478048)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SHRIRAMSAR (211270) BIKANER

178
KAMLA MEENA 
RJAJ200801030725

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
PHALIYAWAS (218715)JAIPUR TO 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
HARNAGAR (212470)(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KHIJURIYA BRAHMNAN (218720) JAIPUR

179
KAMLESH BADGUJAR 
RJJP199518013285

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RADHAKISHANPURA (218589)JAIPUR 

TO GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DUNGARSI KA BAS (218512)(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL LALPURA 
(225014) JAIPUR

180
KAMLESH MEENA 
RJJP200418002918

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SANKH (227462)JAIPUR TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MOHAMMADPURA (222197)(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BHAJUPURA (218707) JAIPUR

181
KANA RAM SEERVI 
RJJO199225000903

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
ATABARA (214152)PALI TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MADLIYA 
(219700)(UNDER TRANSFER)

PM SHRI GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL BILARA (219732) JODHPUR

182
KANTA PRASAD BARETH 
RJBR200604004903

SHAHID RATAN LAL JAT GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL PAHADI 

(222058)TONK

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BAGRI 
(221951) TONK

19
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183
KAVITA AWASTHI 
RJJP199417014775

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
ANCHER (217936)S.MADHOPUR TO 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KILANGARH JAISINGH NAGAR AMER 

(466057)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
AMER (213087) JAIPUR

184
KAVITA CHAUDHARY 
RJNA201028003023

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
THALI CHAKSU (218254)JAIPUR TO 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BUCHARA (213068)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MADHORAJPURA (218886) JAIPUR

185
KEVAL CHAND LABANA 
RJPG201130025838

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MANDAVI (224772)PRATAPGARH TO 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

KHIDRAT (220125)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
LODI MANDVI (225224) PRATAPGARH

TA/DA

186
KRISHAN KUMAR MEENA 
RJAL199202016229

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
JODLA ROAD NO.14 (469274)JAIPUR TO 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BAGHANA (222720)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JHIRA 
(227156) JAIPUR

187
KRISHAN KUMAR 
PARASHAR 
RJBP199307015440

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SHERGARH BAYANA 
(217379)BHARATPUR

Office of Chief Block Education Officer, Block- 
BAYANA, District- BHARATPUR BHARATPUR

188
KRISHNA KUMAR SAXENA 
RJKO199327002659

PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL JULMI (216658)KOTA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MALIHEDA (216698) KOTA

189
LACHCHHA RAM NAGOURA 
RJJO199524018998

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MADERNA COLONY JODHPUR 

(220399)JODHPUR TO SHAHEED 
NARPAT SINGH GOVT. SENIOR 

SECONDARY SCHOOL RANSINGH KI 
DHANI (227126)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL AASOP 
(219066) JODHPUR

190
MOHINI KHATIK 
RJBW200308003713

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
HALED (214822)BHILWARA TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KHATAANKHERI (472613)(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BAGORE 
(214564) BHILWARA

191
LALU RAM MEENA 
RJJP200318008091

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BIRASANA (218685)JAIPUR TO GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BODOLI 

DAHAR PAHARI - BHARATPUR 
(217060)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RAMNAGAR (218686) JAIPUR

20

RajKaj Ref No.: 
18994141



S.N. EMP NAME & ID PRESENT POSTING NEW POSTING PLACE REMARKS

192
LAXMI NARAYAN SWAMI 
RJBI200509002627

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MEHRASAR NEAR NAKHAT BANNA 

TEMPLE (412712)BIKANER TO PM SHRI 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

BHOJEWALA (212244)(UNDER 
TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RAYSAR 
BIKANER (211216) BIKANER

193
LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA 
RJGA200535011465

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SADRAU (428060)JAISALMER TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DAMODRA (220532)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
CHAKKERA (211963) GANGANAGAR

194
MADAN LAL SHARMA 
RJSM201132015428

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
PALAWAS (218058)DAUSA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KHANPURA (218050) DAUSA

195
MAHAVEER PRASAD 
MEENA RJSM201232006291

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
CHHIPARDA (224476)KOTA TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KELUKHEDA (224704) 

JHALAWAR(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PISA 
HEDA (216711) KOTA

196
MAHENDRA KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY 
RJKO199527001585

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
A.M. KESHAVPURA (216816)KOTA TO 

GSSS VILLAGE- MOIKALAN TEHSIL- 
SANGOD DISTRICT- KOTA 

(216732)(UNDER TRANSFER)

Office of Joint Director, School Education, 
Kota Range, Kota KOTA

197
MAHENDRA SINGH 
RJUD201037003788

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NAYAKHEDA (223256)UDAIPUR TO 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MORDUNGARI (468701)(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KHARPINA (468600) UDAIPUR

198
MAHESH CHANDRA JOSHI 
RJBN201103001520

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
JOGI TALAB (227121)UDAIPUR TO PM 

SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL KALIBHINT (223597)(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
AMARPURA KHALSA (223163) UDAIPUR

199
MAHESH KUMAR YADAV 
RJAL199102018953

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MANCHAL BEHROR (216196)KOTPUTLI-
BEHROR TO GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 

SCHOOL PEEDHI (217128)(UNDER 
TRANSFER)

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL JAINPUR 
WAS (216165) KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

200
NARENDRA SINGH SISODIA 
RJPG200530034164

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
JHANSADI (217785)PRATAPGARH TO 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

KUMHARO KI DHANI REWADA 
NAYAPURA (220691)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KULTHANA (224833) PRATAPGARH

21
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201
MANJU CHOUDHARY 
RJJP199817011672

PUROHIT HARINARAYAN GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL SIRSI 

(213082)JAIPUR TO GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL DHAGARIYA 

(221569)(UNDER TRANSFER)

SWARGIYA SETH BANSHIDHAR AGRAWAL 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

CHATARPURA (218578) JAIPUR

202
MANJU SHEKHAWAT 
RJJP200618010101

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BHOORTHAL (218580)JAIPUR TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RAMSINGHPURA (216189)(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KUMHARIYAWAS (218261) JAIPUR

203
MANOJ KUMAR TRIVEDI 
RJBN199303002707

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BORVAT (223828)BANSWARA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL CHOBISO 
KA PADLA (403704) BANSWARA

204
MANOJ KUMAR YADAV 
RJCT199711006278

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RAWATPURA (224285)CHITTAURGARH 

TO PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL KAWAI (216958)(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DHUNDHIYA (223127) UDAIPUR

TA/DA

205
NIDHI KHANDELWAL 
RJAL201102010412

PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL NAVEEN BHAGAT SINGH 

CIRCLE ALWAR (215731)ALWAR TO 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

DEHLAWAS UMRAIN ALWAR 
(215683)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
AKBARPUR (215679) ALWAR

206
MOTI LAL MEENA 
RJAL199702014149

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NAYAGAON  BOLKA (216477)ALWAR TO 

PM SHRI SMT. SHEELA JOSHI GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BAHAJ 

(217096)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NADU 
TEHSIL RAJGARH DISTRICT ALWAR (461629) 

ALWAR

207
MURALI MANOHAR NAMA 
RJBW200508005273

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
G.S.S.S. BARDOD (222500)BHILWARA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
AMARGARH NAI (214550) BHILWARA

208
NAINA RAM 
RJPA199829006731

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BHANWARI (221451)PALI TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL FULASAR 
(220495)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BITHURA 
KALAN (221218) PALI

209
PRABHU DAYAL GURJAR 
RJDA199113007622

PM SHRI SHREE B. N. JOSHI GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BANDIKUI 

(218033)DAUSA TO SHRI RAM SINGH 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SATWAS (211675)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL GARHI 
(227210) DAUSA
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210
NARESH KUMAR 
RJCR200512000818

PM SHRI SHAHID HARI SINGH GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

HAMIRWAS (215242)CHURU TO GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

CHAINDAS KI DHANI (466468)(UNDER 
TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL LILAKI 
(215214) CHURU

211
NARESH KUMAR BANSAL 
RJJP199718010677

SHAHEED KAILASH CHAND GURJAR 
GSSS MOLAHEDA KOTPUTLI JAIPUR RAJ 

(224998)KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

SARDAR GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KOTPUTLI (213071) KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

212
NARESH PARMAR 
RJSR199234011774

Office of District Education Officer 
(Head quarters) Secondary Education, 
Sirohi TO GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL PANCHALA (213679)(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PALRI M 
(213969) SIROHI

213
NAVRATAN MAL SEN 
RJBW198708008915

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SOM (223363)UDAIPUR TO Block 

Elementary Education Officer and add. 
Chief block education officer-first Office 
of Chief Block Education Officer, Block- 

RAIPUR, District- PALI (UNDER 
TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
CHAWANDIYA (214785) BHILWARA

214
NEELAM TIWARI 
RJBW199508004105

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SUWANA (214824)BHILWARA TO 

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
SONIYANA (495629)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MAHUA 
KHURD NEAR TEJAJI TEMPLE (214531) 

BHILWARA

215
NEPAL SINGH PANWAR 
RJDU198915007312

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KABJA (222979)DUNGARPUR TO GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BHEVDI 

(222464)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BADOUDA (222473) DUNGARPUR

216
PRAMILA SHARMA 
RJKO199227021495

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BALAKUND KOTA (216812)KOTA TO 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

KURADIYA KHURD SANGOD KOTA 
(216697)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DAROLI 
UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN (223179) UDAIPUR

217
NISHA KUMARI VAZA 
RJAJ200601008977

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
PIPAL KA KUA AJMER (221888)AJMER 

TO GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NEAR BALAJI MANDIR KHEDULI 

(219521)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MADARPURA (214256) AJMER

218
OMBIR SHARMA 
RJDH199714008680

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KUMHERI (211775)DHAULPUR TO 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BARA (226881)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DHOLPUR (211789) DHAULPUR
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219
PARMANAND SHARMA 
RJBW200608000809

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SODAR (214419)BHILWARA

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL JUNA 
GULABPURA (214445) BHILWARA

220
PAWAN KUMAR VARMA 
RJJJ199623010741

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KUHARU (211567)JHUNJHUNUN TO 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

KHABDALA (213576)(UNDER TRANSFER)

SMT. G D D D JATIA GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL BISSAU (215776) 

JHUNJHUNUN

221
POONAM MEEL 
RJSK200533036342

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL BAJAJ ROAD SIKAR 

(219154)SIKAR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
PANPALIA (474709) CHURU

222
PRABH JOYAT KOUR 
RJGA201035004855

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MIRJEWALA (211844)GANGANAGAR TO 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 3 

MK (212160)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 16 BB 
(212006) GANGANAGAR

223
RAMESHWAR SINGH 
Rjga199335005178

PM SHRI GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL MATKA CHOWK 

(211889)GANGANAGAR

Office of District Education Officer (Head 
quarters) Elementary Education, Shri 

Ganganagar GANGANAGAR

224
PRADEEP KUMAR 
KACHHAWAH 
RJPA199329002084

Office of Joint Director, School 
Education, Pali Range, PaliPALI TO 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DEVAN (227246)(UNDER TRANSFER)

SHRI UMRAO CHAND AMOLAK CHAND DAGA 
GSSS TAIGOR NAGAR PALI (221483) PALI

225
PRAHLAD VERMA 
RJTO198836010199

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BAGRI (221951)TONK

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
LAXMIPURA DHAKRAN (222117) TONK

226
SAROJ CHAUDHARY 
RJJJ200523017746

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
UTTRASAR (227382)JHUNJHUNUN TO 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BASARI (227062)(UNDER TRANSFER)

SETH BHAGWANDAS KEJRIWAL GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BAS NANAG 

JHUNJHUNU (215643) JHUNJHUNUN

227
PRAMOD KUMARI 
rjsk200733010148

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BANDIABAS SIKAR (219156)SIKAR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BHADHADAR (213281) SIKAR

228
PRAVEEN KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY 
RJDA199213007702

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
TIKELNARUKAN (218859)JAIPUR TO 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
GILUND (214831)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL LORDI 
(218838) JAIPUR

229
PREM LATA 
RJJP199618015852

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SIROHI (218606)JAIPUR TO MAHATMA 

GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL MARWA DUDU 
JAIPUR - I (218825)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
GANGATI KALAN DUDU JAIPUR (218853) 

JAIPUR
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230
PREM PRAKASH BISHNOI 
RJBI201109009907

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BANGARSAR (211348)BIKANER TO 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
PRABHUPURA (220500) 

JAISALMER(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DHANI 
PANDUSAR (211284) BIKANER

231
PREM SHANKER JOSHI 
RJBW198508008052

PM SHRI GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL BAPUNAGAR 

BHILWARA (222517)BHILWARA

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL PUR 
BHILWARA (222521) BHILWARA

232
PRIYA KALAUVA 
RJBN200503010223

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BADGAON (223813) BANSWARA TO 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
AMJA (214968) (UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL TEJPUR 
(223818) BANSWARA

233
PUSHPA PATAWAT 
RJAJ200501015566

SETH KHINWRAJ CHOURADIYA GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NOKHA 

CHANDAWATA (219529)NAGAUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
HANSIYAWAS (433660) AJMER

234
RACHANA TIWARI 
RJJP200317005613

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL VASUNDHRA COLONY 

(469237)JAIPUR TO GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL ARWAD 
(214469)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MAHALA (218814) JAIPUR

235
RADHA SHARMA 
RJTO200536019952

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NIMERA PHAGI JAIPUR (218880)JAIPUR 
TO GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
FATEHSINGHWALA VEER TEJAJI NAGAR 

(227116)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GSSS THORIYON KI DHANI GOPAL NAGAR 
LADANA PHAGI JAIPUR (218866) JAIPUR

236
RAJENDRA KUMAR DARIA 
RJJJ199223017415

PM SHRI SHAHEED COLONEL J P JANU 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

JHUNJHUNU (211582)JHUNJHUNUN TO 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

BADERAN (211290)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BUGALA 
(216053) JHUNJHUNUN

237
RAJENDRA PRASAD SAINI 
RJCR199212023176

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
TITARAWRA KALAN (218066)DAUSA TO 

SHRIMATI MATHURA DEVI GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KOLARI 

(211773)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BEENAWALA (464168) DAUSA

238
RAJESH KUMAR GURJAR 
RJDA201013007302

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KHURI KALAN (218072)DAUSA TO 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
HARNAWADA (224694)(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KOTA 
PATTI (218052) DAUSA
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239
RAJKUMAR 
RJBI200509012744

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NARODARA SHIVRANA KA BAS 

(213217)SIKAR

SHAHID KALYAN SINGH GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL NAYASAR (211579) 

JHUNJHUNUN

240
RAKESH KUMAR AGRAWAL 
RJTO199236006885

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
GUNSI (222037)TONK TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DEVRA 
(213808)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BHARTHALA (222029) TONK

241
RAM KRISHNA SHARMA 
RJBW199208002015

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
JUNA GULABPURA (214445)BHILWARA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KHARI 
KA LAMBA (214444) BHILWARA

242
RAM KUMAR 
RJGA199435004260

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 1 
LGW (489489)HANUMANGARH TO 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
TALWARA JHEEL (211173)(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 6LLW 
(463904) HANUMANGARH

243
RAM KUMAR SHARMA 
RJJP199318014835

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KESHUPURA (218972)JAIPUR TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MAMDOLI (212786)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL AKODIYA 
(218279) JAIPUR

244
RAM SHAY MEENA 
RJJP200618008415

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
TODA BHATA (218729)JAIPUR TO 
SHAHEED RAJENDRA SINGH AND

SHAHEED DOL SINGH GSSS HAMIRPURA
(213209) SIKAR(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DHON 
(464234) DAUSA

245
SHEELA MEENA 
RJBW200508028266

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
GADARMALA (214800)BHILWARA TO 
PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL KHEMANA (214607)(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KAAROI 
KALAN (214797) BHILWARA

246
RANG LAL MEENA 
RJBI201109007587

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
LANGADIYAWAS (218663)JAIPUR TO 
PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY

SCHOOL AMET (222785) (UNDER 
TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KHEDLA 
VAS (469413) JAIPUR

247
RANJUL GUPTA 
RJJP199717001957

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SHRIRAMPURA SANGANER 

(218224)JAIPUR TO GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL GURAI 
(222139)(UNDER TRANSFER)

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
BHOJYADA (218268) JAIPUR
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248
REKHA SHARMA 
RJBP200507006793

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BARAKHUR (227146)BHARATPUR TO 
MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 

BACHHAMADI (217259)(UNDER 
TRANSFER)

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL PNB 
BANK BACHHAMADI KE SAMNE 

BACHHAMADI (217204) BHARATPUR

249
RENU SHARMA 
RJJP199918012375

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KISHORI (216421)ALWAR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
PAHADIYA (218203) JAIPUR

250
RITU KUNTAL 
RJBP200607000462

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SUNARI (217184)BHARATPUR TO GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BEECH KA 

PURA (211792)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MURWARA (217213) BHARATPUR

251
SAHIRAM YADAV 
RJAL200502024595

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RAYSARANA BLOCK NEEMRANA  

DISTRICT ALWAR (216241)KOTPUTLI-
BEHROR TO GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 

SCHOOL BASERI (217471)(UNDER 
TRANSFER)

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BHIWADI BLOCK- TIJARA ALWAR (215062) 

KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

252
SAMRATH LAL DHAMANIYA 
RJPG200330009700

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RATHANJANA (224852)PRATAPGARH 

TO GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
SEMA (222853) RAJSAMAND(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SEMLOPUR (224856) PRATAPGARH

253
SANJAY KUMAR GARG 
RJBR200504011676

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KALMANDA (216838)BARAN TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BAWARWALA (221015)(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
GORDHANPURA (427265) BARAN

254
SANJU CHOUDHARY 
RJJO201024002319

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
JALERI AHINCHA (219121)JODHPUR TO 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
AASOP (219066)(UNDER TRANSFER)

Office of District Education Officer Legal 
(Secondary), Jodhpur JODHPUR

255
SAPNA SHARMA 
RJJP200518037070

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BARWALA (227075)DIDWANA-
KUCHAMAN TO GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL MANANA 

(220079)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NAYABAS (218655) JAIPUR

256
SURESH KUMAR MAHALA 
RJSK199233010688

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BIDSAR (213231)SIKAR TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JAKHARI 
(213743)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MARDATU BARI SIKAR (213123) SIKAR

27

RajKaj Ref No.: 
18994141



S.N. EMP NAME & ID PRESENT POSTING NEW POSTING PLACE REMARKS

257
SAROJ JAKHAR 
RJJO200524015480

DR PADAM CHAND BILAM KANWAR 
GANDHI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL RESIDENCY ROAD JODHPUR 

(220371)JODHPUR

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BHOPALGARH (219038) JODHPUR

258
SATYA NARAYAN 
CHOUDHARY 
RJPG199230025114

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
ARNOD DISTRICT PRATAPGARH 

(217792)PRATAPGARH TO GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

AMLAWAD (217771)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
PRATAPGARH (217789) PRATAPGARH

259
SEEMA JINAGAL 
RJJO200324005965

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SAJADA  LUNI JODHPUR 

(219641)JODHPUR TO GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL SUWALIYA 

(220246)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BADLIYA 
LUNI JODHPUR (219646) JODHPUR

260
SEEMA MEENA 
RJAL201002015255

PM SHRI SHREE PYARE LAL GUPTA 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

RAJGARH ALWAR (216476)ALWAR

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
POONKHAR (215707) ALWAR

TA/DA

261
SHAMSHUDDIN 
RJBP200307007172

SHAHEED SATYAVEER SINGH GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL GADAULI 
(217240)BHARATPUR TO GOVT. SENIOR 

SECONDARY SCHOOL KODARIYA 
(483826)(UNDER TRANSFER)

PM SHRI LATE SHRI SUKH RAM GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL KATARA (217273) 

BHARATPUR

262
SHANTI JOHARI 
RJJP200317006281

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL MALARNA CHAUR 

(212804)S.MADHOPUR TO GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

KARVARIKALAN (217647)(UNDER 
TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
HEERAPURA (218864) JAIPUR

263
SHIV KUMAR GUPTA 
RJAL199002001760

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL SHIVAJI PARK ALWAR 

(502522)ALWAR TO GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL BADANGARH 

(217084)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SAHADOLI (496665) ALWAR

264
SHRIKANT SHARMA 
RJBP200507035287

Office of Joint Director, School 
Education, Bharatpur Range, 

BharatpurBHARATPUR TO GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SAMRAYA 

BHARATPUR (217339)(UNDER 
TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BAGHAI 
(474603) BHARATPUR

265
SORAN SINGH 
RJBP201007003490

LATE SHRI RAMJILAL SWARNAKAR 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KUMHER (217164)DEEG TO PM SHRI 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

CHAURAKHERA (211779)(UNDER 
TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SEEHEE 
(217147) DEEG
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266
SUMITRA CHOUDHARY 
RJCR199112009769

Block Elementary Education Officer and 
add. Chief block education officer-first 
Office of Chief Block Education Officer, 

Block- RAJGARH, District- CHURU

NARAYANI DEVI GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL DADREWA (215215) 

CHURU

267
SUNIL KUMAR YADAV 
RJAL199702001529

SAHEED HARI RAM GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL KANKAR DOPA   
BEHROR  ALWAR (216162)KOTPUTLI-

BEHROR TO GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL KHAPARELA (486534)(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BHUNGADA AHEER BLOCK MUNDAWAR 

ALWAR (216263) KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

268 SUNITA RJJJ201123012669

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BHOJASAR (215559)CHURU TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL GAJUWAS 
(215186)(UNDER TRANSFER)

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL DULANIA 
(215845) JHUNJHUNUN

269
SUNITA DADRWAL 
RJCR199212005975

SHAHEED HEAD CONSTABLE PAL SINGH 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
JASRASAR (215371)CHURU TO GOVT. 

GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BUS 
STAND PAREWARA (465050)(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BALARASAR TANWARAN (410284) CHURU

270
SUNITA DHANKHAR 
RJUD199337007764

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SHOBHAGPURA (214906)UDAIPUR TO 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
GYAN CHHAYANA I (214993)(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
VIJAYBAWDI (214865) UDAIPUR

271
SUNITA KUMAWAT 
RJBI201109000833

Directorate of Elementary 
Education,BIKANER TO BABA 
CHHOTUNATH GOVT. SENIOR 

SECONDARY SCHOOL JASRASAR 
(211435)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BARSINGHSAR (211186) BIKANER

272
SUNITA NANKANI 
RJBW201208009980

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
PUR BHILWARA (222521)BHILWARA

PM SHRI GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL BAPUNAGAR BHILWARA (222517) 

BHILWARA

273
SUNITA SINGH 
RJJP200018002873

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
GOPALPURA (213038)KOTPUTLI-
BEHROR TO GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR 

SECONDARY SCHOOL NAVRANGPURA 
(469017)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MORDHA (227422) KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

274
SURENDRA SINGH 
RJSK201033006450

SHAHID DAYACHAND GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL RAHANAWA 

MADHOPURA (213228)SIKAR TO GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

BADGAON (213729)(UNDER TRANSFER)

SAHEED VISHNU SINGH SHEKHAWAT GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL HIRNA (213133) 

SIKAR

29
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275
SURESH KUMAR LEKHARA 
RJJP200318006946

PM SHRI GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL BAGRU JAIPUR 
(218245)JAIPUR TO GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL MANDESRA 

(224136)(UNDER TRANSFER)

SKN GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
JOBNER (218556) JAIPUR

276
SURUCHI BARETH 
RJSK200833020456

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BANDIABAS SIKAR (219156)SIKAR TO 

SHRI MOHAN LAL PATWARI GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MAU 

(219339)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
TODIMADHOPURA BAGRIYO KI DHANI 

(213415) SIKAR

277
SUSHMA DAMOR 
RJUD200637000531

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
PANERIYO KI MADRI (223302)UDAIPUR 
TO GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

SAGWARAPAL (223611)(UNDER 
TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DHOL KI 
PATI (227108) UDAIPUR

278
TARUN PRIYA BARATH 
RJPA201329003227

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
LAMBIYA TEH. PALI DIST. PALI 

(221471)PALI

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
CHHAPARWADA (218831) JAIPUR

279
TASKEEN ZAHEER 
RJUD200537037165

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BHUPALPURA (223306)UDAIPUR TO 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

JIRAWATA (413375)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MANAS 
TEHSIL JHADOL DISTRICT UDAIPUR (225250) 

UDAIPUR
TA/DA

280
TEJA RAM MEENA 
RJAL200302003476

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
VIRGAVA (401609)DEEG

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
HALDINA (502310) ALWAR

281
VACHNA RAM 
RJJL199321013476

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RAJENDRA NAGAR JALORE 

(221145)JALOR TO GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL MANDAVJHER 

(224744)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
CHANDRAI (221069) JALOR

282
VEERENDRA SINGH RAO 
RJBN199803020401

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
CHOBISO KA PADLA 
(403704)BANSWARA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BORVAT 
(223828) BANSWARA

283
VIDHYA RAM GURJER 
RJDH199114010588

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SHIVDASPURA (218264)JAIPUR TO 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
THANWALA (222166)(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SANWALIYAWALA (218756) JAIPUR

284
VINOD KUMAR NINAMA 
RJBN200103001536

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL BAGIDORA 

(215012)BANSWARA TO GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL GHODI TEJPUR 

(223794)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KALINJARA (223923) BANSWARA
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285
VINOD KUMAR PATIDAR 
RJDU199915008110

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BORKHED (223053)DUNGARPUR TO 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

GALIYAKOT OLD (223686)(UNDER 
TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MEVDA 
(223075) DUNGARPUR

286
VISHVPAL SINGH CHAUHAN 
RJRA199631016674

PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL BILOTA (222876)RAJSAMAND 

TO GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
LIKI (222765)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KOTRI 
(222877) RAJSAMAND

287
VIVEK SAXENA 
RJBW199608004908

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RAMPURIYA  SUWANA 

(214795)BHILWARA TO SHAHEED 
SURENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SANKHWAS (220037)(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL G.S.S.S. 
BARDOD (222500) BHILWARA

288
PUKHRAJ ARYA 
RJJP199119020865

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL MAHARAJA CHOTI CHOPAR 
JAIPUR (218959) JAIPUR TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NIHALPURA BANDIKUI DAUSA (218025) 

DAUSA ON VACANT POST(UNDER 
TRANSFER)

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL PEEPLA 
BHARAT SINGH SANGANER JAIPUR (218213) 

JAIPUR

289
CHANDRA PRAKASH GUPTA 
RJBR199704014180

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
BHUWA KHERI (216985) BARAN TO 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

KOTDA (214958) BANSWARA
(UNDER TRANSFER)

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL BHUWA 
KHERI (216985) BARAN

290
DUSHYANT KUMAR SAXENA 
RJBR200504025503

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
PATHEDA (216859) BARAN TO GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NIMBA 
BEEDA (472432) JAISALMER(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
PATHEDA (216859) BARAN

291
GANGA RAM 
RJJO201125017739

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BARNAU (220297) JODHPUR TO PM 

SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL BAORI (220350) 

JODHPUR(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BARNAU 
(220297) JODHPUR

292
INDAR CHAND JANGIR 
RJNA199528002807

PM SHRI GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR
SECONDARY SCHOOL SMT KESAR DEVI 

SETHI LADNUN (213502)NAGAUR

SHAHEED SUBEDAR SHRI MODARAM GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SUNARI 

LADNUN (213496) NAGAUR
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293
JAGDISH SOLANKI 
RJBM201205006778

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
LOHIDI (225443) BALOTARA TO 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
PUSHAD SHIV BARMER (213524) 

BARMER(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL LOHIDI 
(225443) BALOTARA

294
KHEM RAJ GOYAL 
RJBM199005001637

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NIMBALKOT (220805) BARMER TO 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
PAYALA KHURD II (220810) 
BARMER(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NIMBALKOT (220805) BARMER 

295
KISHAN LAL 
RJJL200721004632

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KAPASIYON KI DHANI RANODAR 

(213806)JALOR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JHAB 
(213794) JALOR JALOR

296
MAHENDRA SINGH 
RJJJ199123013805

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KULHARIYON KI DHANI 
(211627)JHUNJHUNUN

AMAR SHAHEED SHISHUPAL SINGH GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DABRI (213460) 

DIDWANA-KUCHAMAN

297
MAHENDRA SINGH BHATI 
RJJS200520014460

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
TULESAR PUROHITAN BALESAR 

JODHPUR (220294) TO GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL BERSIYALA 

(220555) JAISALMER(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL TULESAR 
PUROHITAN BALESAR JODHPUR (220294) 

298
MAHESH CHAND PRAJAPAT 
RJAL201002002989

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
AKBARPUR (215679)ALWAR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL GARH 
(216506) ALWAR ALWAR

299
MANOJ KUMAR JOSHI 
RJBN198503019326

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BAGIDORA (215013) BANSWARA TO 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

BODIGAMA (223917) 
BANSWARA(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BAGIDORA (215013) BANSWARA

300
NARENDRA KUMAR JAIN 
RJDH199314014935

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SIKRODA (211793) DHAULPUR TO 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
JHIRI (217516) DHAULPUR(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SIKRODA 
(211793) DHAULPUR

301
RAM DEV 
RJJO199925004648

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
SALWA KALLAN (482350) JODHPUR TO 

PM SHRI GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL BILARA (219732) 

JODHPUR(UNDER TRANSFER)

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL SALWA 
KALLAN (482350) JODHPUR
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302
RAVINDRA SINGH 
RJBP200807002232

SHAHEED MOHAN SHYAM SHARMA 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SANWAI (217102) DEEG TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SHAKARAKAND (224789) PRATAPGARH 

(UNDER TRANSFER)

SHAHEED MOHAN SHYAM SHARMA GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SANWAI 

(217102) DEEG

303
RITU CHANDELIA 
RJJP200517030948

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL SAWARDA (405643) JAIPUR TO 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
PAWALIYA (218205) JAIPUR(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SAWARDA (405643) JAIPUR

304
SHASHI BALA VYAS 
RJCT199011017679

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL BANSEN (467714) 

CHITTAURGARH TO GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL LESWA (224299) 

CHITTAURGARH(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BANSEN (467714) CHITTAURGARH

305
JALA RAM BISHNOI 
RJJL198521026635

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
JHAB (213794)JALOR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JANVI 
GRAM (213800) JALOR

306
MAHENDRA SINGH 
PANWAR 
RJAJ200501014697

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NARBADKHEDA (221665)BEAWAR TO 

SHAHID KISHORE SINGH GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL HUDAS 
(213469)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BADAKHEDA (221688) BEAWAR BEAWAR

307 MANJU RJJJ200523022729

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
WAHIDPURA (211566)JHUNJHUNUN TO 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DUDHWA (216004)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RASOOLPUR (215975) JHUNJHUNUN

308
RAJESH KUMAR NAGVANSH 
RJTO199636007045

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
JODHAWAS (213821)JALOR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SIROHI -
NEWAI (222064) TONK

309
SEEMA CHOUDHARY 
RJSK200333003544

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL SAWARDA (405643)JAIPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
PAWALIYA (218205) JAIPUR

310
LEENA JAIN 
RJAL201102018859

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NAGALA TERHIYAN 

(217466)BHARATPUR TO GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL DAUPURA 

(217497) DHAULPUR(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MAIRTHA (217407) BHARATPUR

311
KALLURAM JATAVE 
RJBP199507014415

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BANSRAI (217504)DHAULPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NIWALI 
(494354) BHARATPUR

312
MUKESH KUMAR POSWAL 
RJAL201202019129

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
TEHLA (216446) ALWAR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL LALPURA 
BLOCK THANAGAZI ALWAR (216383) 

RAJSAMAND
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313
DAYA SHANKAR ASWAL 
RJJP200318006880

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BIDARA (218394) JAIPURJAIPUR TO 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

RINU (213154) SIKAR(UNDER TRANSFER)

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
RAMCHANDRAPURA (465729) JAIPUR

314
DILEEP SINGH 
RJJO200524029700

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MALKOSANI (219704) JODHPUR

PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DAIJAR MANDORE JODHPUR (219093)  

JODHPUR

315
BHOMA RAM 
RJPA200629008494

SHREE MARUDHAR KESRI GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

KUSHALPURA (214098) TO GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL FALKA 

(214061) BEAWAR(UNDER TRANSFER)

SHREE MARUDHAR KESRI GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL KUSHALPURA (214098)

316
MAHESH SINGH 
RJAJ200606001800

SHAHID MITTHU GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL MANDEDA 

JAWAJA  (221667) BEAWAR TO SHAHID 
MOHAN KATHAT GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL SODPURA 

NANANA (214119) BEAWAR(UNDER 
TRANSFER)

SHAHID MITTHU GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL MANDEDA JAWAJA (221667) 

BEAWAR

317
RAJENDRA KUMAR 
MEWARA 
RJPA199429008878

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
ARNIYALI (220921)BARMER

J MANGILAL PRAKASHCHAND RUNWAL JAIN 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BAR 

(214111)  BEAWAR

318
YOGENDRA KUMAR 
CHETIWAL 
RJJP201317046516

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BABER WALON KI DHANI 

(218540)JAIPUR TO GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL BATRANAU 

LAXMANGARH (213148) SIKAR(UNDER 
TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
HINGONIYA JOBNER JAPIUR (218523) JAIPUR

319 SEEMA RJSK199733002450
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MOHANPURA (492129)SIKAR
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KOLIDA 

(213375) SIKAR

320
SEEMA KUMAWAT 
RJSR199634011803

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NAGPURA (491751)SIROHI TO GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MAJIYA 

ARTHUNA BANSWARA (214976)(UNDER 
TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NAGPURA (491751) SIROHI

TA/DA

321
SUNIL SHIVRAN 
RJCR201012001969

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DHANI ASHA (215171)CHURU TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
ASALKHERI (215367)(UNDER TRANSFER)

Office of Chief Block Education Officer, Block- 
RAJGARH, District- CHURU CHURU

322
DINESH SINGH NARUKA 
RJTO199136013111

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
ITUNDA (222583)BHILWARA TO GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BADOLI 

(222126)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL TODA KA 
GOTHRA (222165) TONK
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323
SNEHLATA PATEL 
RJJP200518025258

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BUDTHAL BASSI JAIPUR (218713)JAIPUR 
TO GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DABADDUMBA TONK (222087) (UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NIHALPURA BANDIKUI DAUSA (218025) 

DAUSA DAUSA
TA/DA

324 JAIDEV RJGA199935015892

Office of District Education Officer 
(Head quarters) Secondary Education, 
Ganganagar GANGANAGAR TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
JAITHALIYA (224732) PRATAPGARH 

(UNDER TRANFER)

Office of District Education Officer (Head 
quarters) Secondary Education, Ganganagar 

GANGANAGAR

325
MEERA SAINI 
RJSK199333007910

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL BAJAJ ROAD SIKAR 

(219154)SIKAR TO GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL HARIDAS KA BAS 

(219222)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BAJAJ ROAD SIKAR (219154)SIKAR

326
NAND RAM MALAV 
RJJW201122011056

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KURAD (216727) KOTAKOTA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DEOLIKALAN (216686) KOTA KOTA

327
RUBY CHAUDHARY 
RJGA200135001690

SHAHEED SUBHASH GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL NO9 (211881) 

GANGANAGAR TO GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 21SJM 

KHOKHRAWALI (212261)(UNDER 
TRANSFER)

SHAHEED SUBHASH GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL NO9 (211881) 

GANGANAGAR

328
VINEETA SHARMA 
RJGA201235035724

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
NO.2 PURANI AABADI (211882) 

GANGANAGAR TO GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 15 BLD A 

(212062) GANGANAGAR(UNDER 
TRANSFER)

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL NO.2 
PURANI AABADI (211882) GANGANAGAR

329
MAHESH KUMAR SOAN 
RJBR199604015955

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DEOLIKALAN (216686)KOTA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KURAD 
(216727) JHALAWAR

TA/DA

330
NEERU BISHNOI 
RJGA200535033444

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
NO.2 PURANI AABADI 

(211882)GANGANAGAR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 58 F 
(211931) GANGANAGAR GANGANAGAR

331
PAYAL MAHIPAL 
RJGA200535021606

SHAHEED SUBHASH GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL NO9 

(211881)GANGANAGAR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 2FC 
MUKAN (211930) GANGANAGAR
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332
JAYANTI SHARMA 
RJJP198917015930

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL KHATIPURA JHOTWADA 

JAIPUR (494075) JAIPURJAIPUR TO 
Principal & Equivalent MAHATMA 
GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL TAMDIYA 

(218269) JAIPUR ON VACANT 
POST(UNDER TRANSFER)

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
KUNDANPURA (218989)  JAIPUR

333
AREFA SULTANA 
RJJO198724012625

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
HUNGANV KALAN (219727) 

JODHPURJODHPUR TO Principal & 
Equivalent GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR 

SECONDARY SCHOOL GADRAROAD 
(213567) BARMER ON VACANT 

POST(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BALARVA  (219029) JODHPUR

334
PAVNESH JAIN 
RJJP199218012977

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
HEERAPATH MANSAROVAR JAIPUR 

(218948)JAIPUR TO Principal & 
Equivalent GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 

SCHOOL MARJEEVI (224331) 
CHITTAURGARHIN PLACE OF MADHU 

DHABARIA(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL CHHOTA 
NARENA (221513) JAIPUR

335
ROHITASH KUMAR OSWAL 
RJAL200502015717

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
JAMALPUR MALAKHEDA ALWAR 

(215702) ALWARALWAR TO Principal & 
Equivalent GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 

SCHOOL BANSKHERA (224541) 
JHALAWAR ON VACANT POST(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DERA 
RAINI ALWAR (216490) ALWAR

336
KAUSHAL KISHORE 
PANWAR 
RJBI200609007900

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL AGNEOU (480940) BIKANER 

BIKANER

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
JALALSAR (224917) BIKANER

337
DIVYA MATHUR 
RJJP200018003866

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SUMEL (218768) JAIPURJAIPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KACHRODA (218844) SAMBHAR LAKE JAIPUR 

JAIPUR

338
CHANDRA PRABHA 
CHUNDAWAT 
RJAJ200501015667

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL GANDHINAGAR BHILWARA 

(222515) BHILWARA BHILWARA

GGSSS BHOPALGANJ JAWAHAR NAGAR 
PANSAL ROAD BHILWARA (473160) 

BHILWARA

339
BHAGAT SINGH BAIRWA 
RJDA199713019224

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RALAWATA DAUSA (218097) 

DAUSADAUSA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL LADLI KA 
BAS (218120) DAUSA
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340
VINOD KUMAR MEENA  
RJBI201109000082

PM SHRI MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. 
SCHOOL CHHOKARWADA (212957) 

DAUSADAUSA TO Principal & Equivalent 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
JAMURA (212462) KARAULI IN PLACE 

OF SURBHI VASHISTH(UNDER 
TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SCHOOL MALIYON KI DHANI 
CHHOKARWADA (492570) DAUSA DAUSA 

341
JAGANNATH BAIRWA  
RJDA199713005925

SHRI DAMODAR PRASAD KHANDELWAL 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

BANIYANA (218038) DAUSADAUSA TO 
Principal & Equivalent GOVT. SENIOR 

SECONDARY SCHOOL CHAKUNDA 
(217819) PRATAPGARH IN PLACE OF 

RAJESH KUMAR MEENA(UNDER 
TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SARAI 
(492763) DAUSA

342
VED PRAKASH  
RJKO200527007988

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BHIMGAJMANDI KOTA (216823) KOTA 

TO GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
LESARDA (221585) BUNDI (UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BHIMGAJMANDI KOTA (216823) KOTA KOTA

343
VANDANA SHARMA 
RJJP200518005340

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RAM MANDIR JAIPUR (218929) 

JAIPURJAIPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KHORABISAL JALSU JAIPUR (218582) JAIPUR

344 SHUBHA RJJJ199523010102
SWAMI TOTARAM RAMPRATAP GOVT. 

GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
PANO KA DARIBA (218909) JAIPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL GANDHI 
CHOWK AMBER (213090) JAIPUR JAIPUR

W.E.F.
01-12-2025

345 ANJANA RJJP200518016972
GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 

SCHOOL KISHANGANJ (217635) BARAN
PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

MANPURA MACHEDI (218615)  JAIPUR

346
GUMAN SINGH MEENA 
RJAJ199601014161

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DEOLI GAON (222167) TONKTONK

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PAGARA 
HINDOLI BUNDI (222216) BUNDI

347
NEETU VIJAY  
RJAJ200606003050

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KARMA KA BADIYA (214415) BEAWAR 

BEAWAR

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DELWARA (412701) BEAWAR

348
RENU VYAS 
RJJO200525029265

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BANA KA BAS

(219019) JODHPURJODHPUR

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 11 SEC 
CHB  JODHPUR (480708) JODHPUR

349
MAHENDRA KUMAR 
MEENA RJAL200602006627

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
GADRETA (217686) BARANBARAN

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DHANI 
GYAN SINGH NARAYANPUR, THANAGAZI 

(216409) ALWAR ALWAR
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350
CHANDAN TALREJA 
RJBI200509000347

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT.
SCHOOL BARSINGHSAR

(480197) BIKANERBIKANER TO Principal 
& Equivalent

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL
NAVAN (475724) CHURU

ON VACANT POST(UNDER TRANSFER)

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
MEGHWALO KI BASTI GADHWALA (502397) 

BIKANER

351
HARIOM MEENA
 RJJP200618008613

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY
SCHOOL KUNTHADA KALAN

BASSI (218701) JAIPURJAIPUR TO 
Principal & Equivalent

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
ARNOD DISTRICT PRATAPGARH 

(217792)
PRATAPGARH

(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY
SCHOOL RAMRATANPURA

BASSI (218699) JAIPUR JAIPUR

W.E.F.
01-01-2026

352
RITA JAIN 
RJAJ199401009002

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY
SCHOOL GAGRANA (219507)

NAGAURNAGAUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY
SCHOOL RAMPURA DABLA (214292)

AJMER  AJMER

353
 MOHAN LAL RAIGAR 
RJDA199413005251

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY
SCHOOL KABLESHWAR (218067)

DAUSADAUSA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KOTWALO KA BAS (218011) DAUSA

354
SEEMA KRIPLANI 
RJAJ200306002052

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RATANPURA BHADSI (222360) BEAWAR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KABRA 
(221677) BEAWAR BEAWAR

355
BACHCHU SINGH DHAKAR 
RJJP199318010252

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT.
SCHOOL NAVEEN VIDYADHAR

NAGAR (218998) JAIPURJAIPUR TO 
Principal & Equivalent

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
PEEPALKHUNT (224729) 

PRATAPGARH(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
TIGARIYA (495301) JAIPUR  JAIPUR

356
SHER SINGH 
RJJP199718015555

PM SHRI JAMUNA DEVI GGSSS
KHETRI MOD NEEM KA THANA

DISTT SIKAR (219318) SIKARSIKAR TO 
Principal & Equivalent

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
DERAJSAR (211465) BIKANER

(UNDER TRANSFER)

SHRI JAGANNATHA DIWAN GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL PATAN (219288)  SIKAR
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357
SHANKER SHAMBHU 
GOGWAL 
RJTO200336002702

PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR
SECONDARY SCHOOL KOTHI

NATMAM TONK (222019) TONKTONK 
TO Principal & Equivalent

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
DUDA MAUR 36BB (212012)

GANGANAGAR(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SHIVRAJPURA (490142)  TONK

358
GIRVESH BAGRIA 
RJDA200613008211

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT.
SCHOOL PRITHVIPURA (215697)

ALWARALWAR TO Principal & Equivalent
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

DOBADA (224706) JHALAWAR
IN PLACE OF LAL CHAND SONI(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT.
SCHOOL PRITHVIPURA (215697)

ALWAR ALWAR

359
VIKRAM SINGH
CHOUHAN
 RJNA201028002176

Office of Directorate Secondary
Education, Rajasthan, Bikaner

BIKANERBIKANER TO Principal & 
Equivalent

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
KALYANSAR BADA (226860) BIKANER IN

PLACE OF VINITA TANWAR(UNDER 
TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
SADUL SPORTS BIKANER (211246)

BIKANER BIKANER

360
SANGYA GUPTA 
RJBI200509006761

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SADUL SPORTS BIKANER 

(211246)BIKANER
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

KALYANSAR BADA (226860) BIKANER BIKANER

361
PRAVEENA 
RJNA201028002938

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT.
SCHOOL FATEHPOLE (220376)

JODHPURJODHPUR TO Principal & 
Equivalent

PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY
SCHOOL JHANPALIKALAN (213579)

BARMER
ON VACANT POST(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL CHOKHA 
(219109) JODHPUR

362
NISHA CHOUDHARY 
RJCR200512002426

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY
SCHOOL CHANDGOTHI (215262)

CHURUCHURU TO Principal & Equivalent
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

GANODA (215475) CHURU
ON VACANT POST(UNDER TRANSFER)

PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
WARD NO. 2 PILANI (215886) JHUNJHUNUN
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363
REENA SHARMA 
RJTO200536019150

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
UNCHA (222578)BHILWARA TO 

Principal & Equivalent
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MADHOPUR (224107) CHITTAURGARH 
IN PLACE OF RAJENDRA KUMAR 

JOSHI(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
HINDOLI (222228) BUNDI

364
PUSHPA KUMARI 
RJBI200509002631

Rajasthan Council of School Education, 
JaipurJAIPUR TO Principal & Equivalent
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

PEEPLOD (410644) SHAHPURA, JAIPUR 
ON VACANT POST(UNDER TRANSFER)

Rajasthan Council of School Education, Jaipur 
JAIPUR

TA/DA

365
KRISHAN KANT 
RJAJ200301001451

 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DUDWA (213220) SIKAR JAIPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BATHOTH LAXMANGARH SIKAR (213188) 

SIKAR

366
RAMESH CHANDRA BHEEL 
RJJW200322006693

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY
SCHOOL MANDAWAR (217741)

JHALAWAR

JHALAWAR TO Additional District 
Education Officer Office of District 
Education Officer (Head quarters) 
Elementary Education, Jhalawar 

JHALAWAR ON VACANT POST(UNDER 
TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BHILWARI BHAWANIMANDI JHALAWAR 

(224507) JHALAWAR

367
DEEP SINGH YADAV 
RJJJ200523010706

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KHATIYO KI DHANI JHADAYA NAGAR 

(216157) JHUNJHUNUNJHUNJHUNUN 
TO Principal & Equivalent

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
BILAR (227453) JALOR

IN PLACE OF POONAM SINGH 
PANWAR(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
CHOKHAWAS (227183) SIKAR

368
RAM AVTAR MEENA 
RJJP199218016833

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY
SCHOOL BANSKHOH (218737)

JAIPURJAIPUR TO Principal & Equivalent 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

VARETH (214997) BANSWARA ON 
VACANT POST(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
HODAYALI LALSOT DAUSA (212871) DAUSA

369
RAM KRISHAN MAHARIA

 RJJJ201123002227

 SHAHEED NOPARAM GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL BHUMA BADA 

(213203) SIKARSIKAR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
ANNWANA BAWARI JODHPUR 219740 

JODHPUR
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370
JAI SINGH SIHAG 
RJJJ199023009641

SETH BHAGWANDAS KEJRIWAL GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BAS 

NANAG JHUNJHUNU 
(215643)JHUNJHUNUN

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KALWA 
(215928) JHUNJHUNUN JHUNJHUNUN

TA/DA

371
LALITA GURJAR 
RJJW201122026595

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL JHAR BASSI (464824)JAIPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
FALAMADA (214442) BHILWARA BHILWARA

TA/DA

372
PRAVEEN KUMAR JAREDA 
RJRA201131020142

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
GARHI (227210)DAUSA

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
SHEKHPURA (212565) KARAULI

373
SANTOSH KAYATH 
RJAJ199501010700

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MADARPURA (214256)AJMER

PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KHEMANA (214607) BHILWARA

TA/DA

374
SUNDER SINGH 
CHUNDAWAT 
RJBW199508004107

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KAAROI KALAN (214797)BHILWARA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NEAR 
RAJIV GANDHI I.T CENTER SATLIYAS (214770) 

BHILWARA BHILWARA
TA/DA

375
ANJALI KOTHARI 
RJCT199111005965

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KHARBAR (223468)SALUMBAR

PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SUKHER (214896) UDAIPUR

376
ASHOK CHOPRA 
RJTO199036010793

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
TODARAISINGH (222118)TONK

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL THADOLI 
(222115) TONK

377
CHHOTU LAL REGAR 
RJNA199028015367

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BAGHERA (221813)AJMER

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DABADDUMBA  TONK (222087) TONK

378
CHOKHALAL TAK 
RJBN200503007224

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RAJOD (219436)NAGAUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NEAR 
BALAJI MANDIR KHEDULI (219521) NAGAUR

379
KISHAN SINGH 
RJBN200703001138

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BAPEU (211451)BIKANER

Office of Chief Block Education Officer, Block- 
GARHI, District- BANSWARA BANSWARA

380
SANGEETA MATAI 
RJJP199218026732

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MADHORAJPURA (218886)JAIPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KAREDA 
(214577) BHILWARA

TA/DA

381
URMILA KUMARI MEENA 
RJTO201236044886

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MODSA (221651)BUNDI

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BADOLI 
(222126) TONK

382
ABHA SAXENA 
RJJP199717001041

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MOHABBATPURA (218201)JAIPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL GURAI 
(222139) TONK

TA/DA

383
ANIL KUMAR CHITTORIA 
RJAJ200606002221

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NAVEEN GULABBARI (226986)AJMER

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
HANUTIYA (221733) BEAWAR

TA/DA

384
ANITA SISODIA 
RJTO200336002699

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
LAMBA KALAN (222102)TONK

MAHARANA GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL RAIPUR BHILWARA (214594) 

BHILWARA
TA/DA

385
ANSHU YADAV 
RJAL200502029874

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
JAINPUR WAS (216165)KOTPUTLI-

BEHROR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
TALCHIDA (212632) KARAULI

TA/DA

41

RajKaj Ref No.: 
18994141



S.N. EMP NAME & ID PRESENT POSTING NEW POSTING PLACE REMARKS

386
BANSHI LAL MALI 
RJPA200329003583

SETH RAMRAKH MALANI GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL PIPAR CITY 

(219739)JODHPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL LAWARI 
PIPAR CITY JODHPUR (219713) JODHPUR

TA/DA

387
BHARAT LAL MEENA 
RJTO200336003977

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
BHOJYADA (218268)JAIPUR

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SISWALI (216886) BARAN

TA/DA

388
BHAVANA GEHLOT 
RJJO200825033485

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BASNI TAMBOLIYA  MATA KA THAN  

JODHPUR (220407)JODHPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL ISHRU 
BAPINI JODHPUR (220160) PHALODI

TA/DA

389
CHITRA REKHA MEENA 
RJDA200613000802

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
NAKA MADAR AJMER (221891)AJMER

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PAL 
NITHAUWA (222480) DUNGARPUR

TA/DA

390
DEVI LAL MEENA 
RJSM199732000681

SHAHID MOHAN SINGH GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL MIJHORA 

(212715)KARAULI

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KALAGUDA (212688) KARAULI

TA/DA

391
DHARMPAL SINGH 
RJJJ201023004507

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
PAHADIYA (218203)JAIPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
CHHAPAR (502955) SIKAR

TA/DA

392
DINESH KUMAR GUPTA 
RJKA200626005673

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL MAHOO IBRAHIMPUR 

(487119)KARAULI

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SILAWAT 
(211796) DHAULPUR

TA/DA

393
GAYATRI MEENA 
RJJP200818035905

SHRIMATI NARBADA DEVI DANGAYACH 
GGSSS BASSI JAIPUR (218758)JAIPUR

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL MOTRAS. 
(214412) BHILWARA

TA/DA

394
JAGDISH CHOUBISA 
RJUD201137005290

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DHOL KI PATI (227108)UDAIPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NIKOR 
(214839) UDAIPUR

TA/DA

395 KAMALA RJJJ200523036209
SHAHID KALYAN SINGH GOVT. SENIOR 

SECONDARY SCHOOL NAYASAR 
(211579)JHUNJHUNUN

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BALARAN (213157) SIKAR

TA/DA

396
KANARAM VAGORIYA 
RJPA199329007522

SHRI UMRAO CHAND AMOLAK CHAND 
DAGA GSSS TAIGOR NAGAR PALI 

(221483)PALI

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
THAKURLA (221464) PALI

TA/DA

397
LALITA MEENA 
RJJP200618005689

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KHIJURIYA BRAHMNAN (218720)JAIPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MAKREDI (222677) BHILWARA

TA/DA

398
MAHENDRA MEENA 
RJJP200317007935

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
ARWADI (472599)JAIPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MATALWAS (215036) KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

TA/DA
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399
MANDEEP KOUR 
RJGA200535020611

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
CHAKKERA (211963)GANGANAGAR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RAMPURA URF RAMSARA (211163) 

HANUMANGARH
TA/DA

400
MANJU GUPTA 
RJBP200707011561

Block Elementary Education Officer and 
add. Chief block education officer-first, 
Office of Chief Block Education Officer, 
Block- BAYANA, District- BHARATPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BRAHMBAD (217350) BHARATPUR

401
MANMEET KAUR ARORA 
RJTO200336005288

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BHAJUPURA (218707)JAIPUR

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL MARWA 
DUDU JAIPUR - I (218825) JAIPUR

TA/DA

402
MANOJ KUMAR 
CHHAPOLIA 
RJJJ200323005366

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RAMNAGAR (218686)JAIPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NANGAL 
SALIYA (215055) KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

TA/DA

403
MOHAN LAL KHATTIK 
RJJP199018010472

SKN GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL JOBNER (218556)JAIPUR

SAHEED BALWANT SINGH GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL UJOLI (215037) 

KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA
TA/DA

404
MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA 
RJJP200518029835

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KUMHARIYAWAS (218261)JAIPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DUBARA 
(211726) DHAULPUR

TA/DA

405
NALENI SISODIYA 
RJAJ199101008848

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
GULAB BARI AJMER (221886)AJMER

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KHORI 
(214327) AJMER

TA/DA

406
NARAYAN KUMAR 
MEGHWAL 
RJCR199312004743

Office of District Education Officer 
(Head quarters) Elementary Education, 

Churu

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
CHALKOI NAVEEN (413363) CHURU

407
NIRMALA KUMARI 
RJNA200328007924

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
HATUNDI AJMER (214354)AJMER

GAURIBAI GANESHIRAM BAHETI GOVT. GIRLS 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL POTLAN 

(214764) BHILWARA
TA/DA

408
PANKAJ TUNWAL 
RJAJ201006002936

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
OSWAL JAIN PATTI KATLA AJMER 

(221875)AJMER

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SAGREV 
(214603) BHILWARA

TA/DA

409
PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA 
RJJP199618018722

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
AKODIYA (218279)JAIPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
JAINAGAR (216910) BARAN

TA/DA

410
PAWAN SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT 
RJJP201018005406

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
HANSIYAWAS (433660)AJMER

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PAGARA 
(214323) AJMER

TA/DA

411
PRABHU DAYAL BAIRWA 
RJDA199813006629

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
GIRDHARILALPURA (218248)JAIPUR

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
TEEKATPUR (211819) DHAULPUR

TA/DA

412
RAJ KUMAR BUNKER 
RJJP200318007273

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BILONCHI (218620)JAIPUR

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL JHADOL 
(214601) BHILWARA

TA/DA

413 RAJNI RJJP200318008181
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

JORPURA - SUNDARIYAWAS 
(218526)JAIPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
JUGALPURA (219264) SIKAR

TA/DA
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414
RAKESH KUMAR JAT 
RJJP200518022636

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
THUNI AHIRAN CHAKSU JAIPUR 

(218250)JAIPUR

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
RABHANA (215089) KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

TA/DA

415
RAM KARAN MEGHWAL 
RJKO199527002540

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
GOPAL MILL  KOTA (216784)KOTA

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL KARWAD 
(224439) KOTA

TA/DA

416
RANJANA KULSHRESHTHA 
RJPA201029005874

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL MILL AREA PALI (221488)PALI

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
ACHALPUR (213685) JALOR

TA/DA

417 RITU RJAL199702017826
GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL BHIWADI BLOCK- TIJARA 

ALWAR (215062)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL UMRI 
(214571) BHILWARA

TA/DA

418
SANGEETA CHARAN 
RJAJ200501011148

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL AJAY NAGAR AJMER 

(407977)AJMER

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PATAN 
(221527) AJMER

TA/DA

419
SANGEETA TAK 
RJBI200309001605

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SHRIRAMSAR (211270)BIKANER

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MEGHASAR (476529) BIKANER

TA/DA

420
SANJAY KUMAR VERMA 
RJBP200407000019

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MURWARA (217213)BHARATPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NAKSODA (217526) DHAULPUR

TA/DA

421
SANTOSH SAINI 
RJJP200517032288

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
GANGATI KALAN DUDU JAIPUR 

(218853)JAIPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KHARADI 
(214060) BEAWAR

TA/DA

422
SAROJ MEENA 
RJJP200518016987

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
JHADLA (218196)JAIPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RAMSAGAR (222157) TONK

TA/DA

423
SATYABHAMA GUPTA 
RJJP199117016107

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DABICH PHAGI 303006 (218890)JAIPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RAJASAR 
KARNISAR (211283) BIKANER

TA/DA

424
SAVITA KUMARI 
RJAL201002002832

PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL KHIJURIWAS 

(215067)KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KHALILPURI (215115) KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

TA/DA

425
SAVITRI PORWAL 
RJJP200618010057

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
LALPURA (225014)JAIPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DUNGARSI KA BAS (218512) JAIPUR

TA/DA

426
SEEMA SHUKLA 
RJDA199213007717

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SUKHPURIYA (218981)JAIPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SIRANI 
(218233) JAIPUR

TA/DA

427
SHASHI CHOUDHARY 
RJJO200525005912

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
UCHIYARDA (506633)JODHPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SEWALA 
(479714) JODHPUR

TA/DA

428
SITA RAM MEENA 
RJJP200518024468

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NAYABAS (218655)JAIPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RUPAHELI KALAN (214438) BHILWARA

TA/DA

429
SUMAN DULAR 
RJJJ199623012861

SMT. G D D D JATIA GOVT. GIRLS 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BISSAU 

(215776)JHUNJHUNUN

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KULHARIYON KI DHANI (211627) 

JHUNJHUNUN
TA/DA
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430
SURESH KUMAR BALAI 
RJJP199618019761

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
CHONP (218623)JAIPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PULASAR 
(215301) CHURU

TA/DA

431
SURESH KUMAR SHARMA 
RJSK199233003236

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
TODIMADHOPURA BAGRIYO KI DHANI 

(213415)SIKAR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NASANAWA (213185) SIKAR

TA/DA

432
SUSHMA SHARMA 
RJJP199417011153

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL MAHALA (218814)JAIPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NAYAGAON (410001) JAIPUR

TA/DA

433
TARA CHAND LATA 
RJJP199217021486

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KHEDLA VAS (469413)JAIPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NATHDIYAS (214604) BHILWARA

TA/DA

434
USHA AGARWAL 
RJJP199718010177

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SANWALIYA (218274)JAIPUR

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
DHANDHOLI (218829) JAIPUR

TA/DA

435
USHA PANWAR 
RJKO199027000746

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
UNDWA (216654)KOTA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KHEDA 
RUDHA (216643) KOTA

TA/DA

436
CHANDRA PRAKASH VIJAY 
RJTO200636007997

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
CHHAN (221959)TONK

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL LAMBA 
KALAN (222102) TONK

437
RAJESH KUMAR MEENA 
RJJP200518019357

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
CHAKUNDA (217819)PRATAPGARH

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NADOTI 
(212639) KARAULI

438
RAMKARAN JAT 
RJJP200818037369

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
FATEHPURA  JHOTWARA  JAIPUR 

(225013)JAIPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
PAPARDA (218106) DAUSA

TA/DA

439
ALKA AWASTHI 
RJJP199417014123

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KATHMANA (221978)TONK

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL PARWAN 
PHAGI JAIPUR (218885) JAIPUR

440
ANIL KUMAR BAGHERWAL 
RJBW199608006443

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL CHANDRAS (473840) 

BHILWARA

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
TEHANAL GATE SHAHPURA (214502) 

BHILWARA

441
ANIL KUMAR YADAV 
RJJJ199723009612

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MORCHA (222804)RAJSAMAND

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KHARKADA DEVRAN (215959) JHUNJHUNUN

442
ANITA CHOUHAN 
RJAJ200501037611

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
LEELIYA (219474)NAGAUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL OSWAL 
JAIN PATTI KATLA AJMER (221875) AJMER

443
ANITA RATHORE 
RJSM200532001335

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KHANPUR (217882)S.MADHOPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BANDHA 
(502730) S.MADHOPUR

444
ANJANA SHARMA 
RJJJ200523023619

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
RAMCHANDRAPURA (465729)JAIPUR

SHRIMATI NARBADA DEVI DANGAYACH 
GGSSS BASSI JAIPUR (218758) JAIPUR

445
ARJUN SINGH RATHORE 
RJUD199137000501

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SK 
PINDOLIA (438714)UDAIPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NAUVA 
(223139) UDAIPUR

446
ASHA ARORA 
RJPA200829013183

MAHATMA GANDHI HULASIBAI 
MULTANMALJI CHAUHAN GOVT. 

SCHOOL ENGLISH MEDIUM SEWARI 
(221329)PALI

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JHINTRA 
(221199) PALI

45

RajKaj Ref No.: 
18994141



S.N. EMP NAME & ID PRESENT POSTING NEW POSTING PLACE REMARKS

447
AVANISH KUMAR MISHRA 
RJJL201421020789

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
TILWASANI (219728)JODHPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DEHLAWAS UMRAIN ALWAR (215683) ALWAR

448
BABU LAL GURJAR 
RJJP200318006347

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
GARUDWASI (218283)JAIPUR

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BACHHKHERA (214487) BHILWARA

TA/DA

449
BABULAL SHARMA 
RJJO199625011426

Office of Chief Block Education Officer, 
Block- CHAMU, District- JODHPUR

PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
CHAMU (220280) JODHPUR

450
Sapana Pareek 
RJJP199218015888

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL  

SAWAIMADHOSINGHPURA 
(410541)  JAIPUR

GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL 

KALWAR JAIPUR 
(218783)/KALWAD/JHOT

WARA/JAIPUR JAIPUR

W.E.F.
01-03-2026

451
BALVEER KUMAR 
RJNA200828018562

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
INDRA COLONY DABALIYA VISHNAVAS 

LOHAWAT (410942)PHALODI

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVERNMENT SCHOOL 
(ENGLISH MEDIUM) BAKHTSAGAR, NAGAUR 

(219896) NAGAUR

452
BALVEER SINGH GUJAR 
RJKA199126020229

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KUSHENDA TYAGI (485307)DHAULPUR

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MAHOO IBRAHIMPUR (487119) KARAULI

453
BATTI LAL MAHAWAR 
RJJW200322006308

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DOLIYAGRAM (216611)KOTA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KOLANA 
LADPURA KOTA (216624) KOTA

454
BHAGIRATH MAL YADAV 
RJSK200533017993

PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL MAGRODA 

(479099)PRATAPGARH

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL ASPURA 
(219364) SIKAR

455
BHAGWAN SAHAY VIJAY 
RJTO199336005698

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
PAHADA (225223)PRATAPGARH

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL GEROLI 
(222140) TONK

456
BHARAT KUMAR 
RJAJ200501004668

SHREE L B G G SR SEC ROOPANGARH 
GGSSS ROOPANGARH (221498)AJMER

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NAVEEN 
GULABBARI (226986) AJMER

457
BHARAT LAL GUPTA 
RJAL199702010842

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KANASIL (211771)DHAULPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KERWAJAT (215671) ALWAR

458
BHAWANI SINGH 
RJJO201025004705

PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL MOGRA KALLAN 

(219650)JODHPUR

Office of District Education Officer Legal 
(Secondary), Jodhpur JODHPUR

459
BHUPENDRA KUMAR 
DINDOR 
RJBN200303005555

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
TAMTIYA ANANDPURI 
(214996)BANSWARA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
.BADALIYA (223728) BANSWARA

460
CHANDRA PRAKASH 
CHOUDHARY 
RJBM199805001607

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SAUO KI DHANI (497069)BARMER

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BALDEV 
NAGAR BARMER GRAMEEN BARMER 

(226743) BARMER
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461
CHANDRA PRAKASH 
RATHOR 
RJBU199610016520

Office of District Education Officer 
(Head quarters) Secondary Education, 
Bundi TO GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 

SCHOOL GANESHPURA 
(222270)(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DABLANA (221543) BUNDI

462
DEEP CHAND 
RJJJ200523012275

PM SHRI MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. 
SCHOOL GHARDANA KHURD 

(215897)JHUNJHUNUN

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DHINDHAWA BICHALA (504352) 

JHUNJHUNUN

463
DEEPTI PANCHOLI 
RJAJ200601003615

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RAJOSI (214342)AJMER

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL NAKA 
MADAR AJMER (221891) AJMER

464
DHARMENDER KUMAR 
PALARIA 
RJPA200629003397

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KORTA (221294)PALI

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BHANGESAR (221477) PALI

465
DINESH KUMAR 
RJJO201225018655

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
GHANAMGRA (219729)JODHPUR

SETH RAMRAKH MALANI GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL PIPAR CITY (219739) 

JODHPUR

466
DINESH KUMAR BHARDWAJ 
RJDA199713006623

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BHURAPURA (444477)DHAULPUR

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
KALAKHOH (218076) DAUSA

467
DWARIKA PRASAD GUPTA 
RJKA199126015199

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KALAGUDA (212688)KARAULI

SHAHID MOHAN SINGH GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL MIJHORA (212715) 

KARAULI

468
GIRIRAJ AHEER 
RJKO200527004322

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
CHECHAT RAMGANJMANDI 

(216647)KOTA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL UNDWA 
(216654) KOTA

469
GOPAL LAL MEENA 
RJTO199136014097

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
GAHUNLI (222555)BHILWARA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MANDOLAI (222106) TONK

470
GOPAL SINGH 
RJBP199707000116

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SANWA (221037)BARMER

SHAHEED RAHUL SINGH GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL GUNSARA (217116) 

DEEG

471
GOVARDHAN LAL PANCHAL 
RJBN200503021125

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RATHADIYA PADA (223882)BANSWARA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BHIMPUR (223881) BANSWARA

472
GURMEET KAUR 
RJGA201235008747

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
JAITPURA (211295)BIKANER

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DUNGARSINGHPURA (211992) GANGANAGAR

473
GYAN SINGH MEENA 
RJJP199318018576

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NIMODIYA (218278)JAIPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
PANJUPURA (211708) DHAULPUR

TA/DA

474
HARI SINGH 
RJUD201137021774

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KHEDI (224088)CHITTAURGARH

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RAMNAGAR (213181) SIKAR

475
HIRA LAL JAT 
RJTO199636006629

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SAHADA (214763)TONK

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
HADIKALA (221973) TONK

476
JAGDISH PRASAD JAT 
RJTO199636020633

PM SHRI GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL TODARAISINGH 

(222119)TONK

PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
ARTHUNA (214947) BANSWARA

TA/DA
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477
JAMANA LAL TELI 
RJBW201208021490

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
GORA KA KHERA (214529)BHILWARA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL LOTIYAS 
(227011) BHILWARA

478
JEEV RAJ SONI 
RJNA198728009965

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
AASANA (213603)JALOR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL ALAY 
(219833) NAGAUR

479
KAILASH KUMAR 
BADGUJAR 
RJBI200509008866

Office of Chief Block Education Officer, 
Block- KOLAYAT, District- BIKANER

Directorate of Elementary Education, Bikaner 
BIKANER

480
KALU RAM PRAJAPATI 
RJJO198925000688

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
BAORI (220349)JODHPUR

PM SHRI MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
JODHPUR CITY (220372) JODHPUR

481
KIRTI VIJAY 
RJTO201236040181

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
GANPATIYA KHEDA (214494)BHILWARA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KADILA 
(221940) TONK

482
KRISHAN CHANDRA 
SUTHAR RJJL199621018061

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL JASWANTGARH 

(493499)UDAIPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL ISWAL 
(214892) UDAIPUR

483
KULDEEP 
RJCR201112008668

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
DADREWA (508293)CHURU

SETH KHOOBCHAND  BAIJNATH KAJARIA 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KAJARA 

(215847) JHUNJHUNUN

484
LALITA KUMAWAT 
RJBI200509009490

Office of Joint Director, School 
Education, Bikaner Range, 

BikanerBIKANER TO GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL SWAROOPDESAR 

(211185)(UNDER TRANSFER)

Directorate of Elementary Education, Bikaner 
BIKANER

485
LALTESH GUPTA 
RJBP199107016598

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MORVANIYA (224731)PRATAPGARH

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MOROLI 
(217083) DEEG

486
LOKESH KUMAR 
RAGHUVANSHI 
RJJP199417014108

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MAIN ROAD CHOSLA (221919)TONK

PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RAJAKHERA (212424) DHAULPUR

TA/DA

487
MADHU SOODAN SHARMA 
RJKA200526035382

PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL PIPLAI (212738)S.MADHOPUR

PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SARWAR (414231) JHALAWAR

TA/DA

488
MAHAVEER KUMAR JAIN 
RJTO199936008848

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
OVARA (223582)SALUMBAR

PM SHRI GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL MALPURA (221943) TONK

489
MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA 
RJBU199810000696

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SIMLOD (217622)BARAN

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KOTKHEDA (222330) BUNDI

490
MANAK CHAND MEENA 
RJKO199827001271

Block Elementary Education Officer and 
add. Chief block education officer-first 
Office of Chief Block Education Officer, 

Block- ITAWA, District- KOTA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BORDA 
(224410) KOTA

491
MANJU CHAINANI 
RJAJ199501010793

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL NALABAZAR  NEAR NENUMAL 

HALWAI CHHABILIGALI  AJMER 
(221877)AJMER

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
CHRISTIANGANJ AJMER (221870) AJMER
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492
MANJU CHOUDHARY 
RJAJ200501030423

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
PATAN (221527)AJMER

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
AJAY NAGAR AJMER (407977) AJMER

493
MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 
RJUD199437013893

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
FALODRA (224281)CHITTAURGARH

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BATHARDA KHURD (223190) UDAIPUR

494
MONIKA YADAV 
RJAJ201101003118

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
JOTRUHALLA (211699)DEEG

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SANOLI (216264) KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

495
MUKESH KUMAR AGARWAL 
RJJP199218015896

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
LUHASA WEIR BHARATPUR 

(217315)BHARATPUR

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SIKANDRA (212990) DAUSA

496
MUKUL BHATI 
RJCR199712007076

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
PULASAR (215301)CHURU

SETH LAXMI NARAYAN BAGLA GOVT. GIRLS 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL CHURU 

(215426) CHURU

497
NAND BALA MEENA 
RJJP200518021328

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
HEERAPURA (218864)JAIPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RAILA 
(214515) BHILWARA

TA/DA

498
NAND KISHORE REGAR 
RJTO201036004534

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DESHMA (221905)TONK

PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DHAMNIYA (222628) BHILWARA

TA/DA

499
NAWAL KISHORE TAILOR 
RJTO198736011235

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
AMLWA (223566)SALUMBAR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DOONGRIKALAN MALPURA TONK (221922) 

TONK

500
NEERAJ KUMAR SONI 
RJJW199522014181

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
ODIYAKHERI (224673)JHALAWAR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JHUMKI 
(217748) JHALAWAR

501
NEETIKA TALWAR 
RJJP199018014799

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
JAJHERA (217942)

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
BHOJPURA PHAGI JAIPUR (218197) JAIPUR

502
NEMEE CHAND MEENA 
RJAL200502032482

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MEENAWALI (215993)JHUNJHUNUN

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JAMDOLI 
RENI ALWAR (216493) ALWAR

503
NIRMALA KUMARI 
RJHA200516026067

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
GANDHINAGAR 

(214678)HANUMANGARH

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MODI 
KALAN (219477) NAGAUR

504
PERHALAD LAL KUMHAR 
RJTO199536011650

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RAMPURIYA-NARELI 
(400279)BHILWARA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RINDLIYA RAMPURA (222112) TONK

505
PRATIBHA RANI 
RJJW200522016611

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DEVAR (224615)JHALAWAR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KHANPURIYA (217765) JHALAWAR

506
PRIYANKA PARGI 
RJBN200103004249

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
PADIKALA (223833)BANSWARA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL VASUNI 
(223988) BANSWARA

507
RAJ KUMAR KARDAM 
RJBP199307006068

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
GIRSAI (217094)DEEG

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
VIJAYNAGAR (217156) DEEG

508
RAJ TANWAR 
RJJP199818010799

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
AKARSADA (214379)BHILWARA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JORPURA 
- SUNDARIYAWAS (218526) JAIPUR
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509
RAJESH DHANDHA 
RJTO201136027374

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
LASADIYA KALAN 

(224021)CHITTAURGARH

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NP 
MALPURA WARD NO  25  MALPURA  TONK 

(221944) TONK

510
RAJESHWARI KISHNANI 
RJAJ200601002991

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL CHRISTIANGANJ AJMER 

(221870)AJMER

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NALABAZAR  NEAR NENUMAL HALWAI 
CHHABILIGALI  AJMER (221877) AJMER

511
RAJKUMAR SHARMA 
RJAJ200506013094

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
LAMBI DUNGARI (224871)SALUMBAR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MENGHRAS (214522) BHILWARA

512
RAM SAYAI MALI 
RJTO199636014391

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
JALODA JAGEER (224825)PRATAPGARH

PM SHRI GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL TODARAISINGH (222119) TONK

513
RAMDEV JAT 
RJTO199036010788

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
JOGIWAD (223345)UDAIPUR

PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
TORDI (221907) TONK

514
RAMESH CHAND 
RJTO199236020339

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MANKHAND (221811)AJMER

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL AATOLI 
(221938) TONK

515
RAMESH CHAND 
KUMAWAT 
RJJP200618008612

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BAREDA (217732)BIKANER

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
GARUDWASI (218283) JAIPUR

516
RAMPRASAD MALI 
RJBW199408008344

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MANDAWARI (224085)CHITTAURGARH

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
THALKALAN (222626) BHILWARA

517
RAMSWAROOP JAT 
RJTO199136013113

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DATOB (222088)TONK

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RASED 
(222560) BHILWARA

TA/DA

518
RASHMI AGRAWAL 
RJBP201007003834

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL GAZIPUR (212924)DAUSA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MALPURA (221666) BEAWAR

519
RINKU LAL SHARMA 
RJCR201112010381

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DHON (464234)DAUSA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SANWALIYA (218274) JAIPUR

520
RITU GOYAL 
RJKO199727003760

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
AAKODIYA (216729)KOTA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL GOPAL 
MILL  KOTA (216784) KOTA

521
SANTOSH PALARIA 
RJPA200129002156

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
INDROKA KI DHANI (221200)PALI

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NIMBADA (227154) PALI

522
SARITA BARIA 
RJBN200803031598

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SAJJANGARH (223968)BANSWARA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DOKAR 
BLOCK ANANDPURI DIS. BANSWARA (214979) 

BANSWARA

523
SARITA DANEVA 
RJCR198812006798

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL CHALKOI NAVEEN 

(413363)CHURU

Office of District Education Officer (Head 
quarters) Elementary Education, Churu 

CHURU

524
SAROJ RATHORE 
RJAJ200506013097

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL BHOPALGARH 

(219038)JODHPUR

DR PADAM CHAND BILAM KANWAR GANDHI 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

RESIDENCY ROAD JODHPUR (220371) 
JODHPUR
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525
SEEMA CHAUHAN 
RJTO199736010933

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RINDLIYA RAMPURA (222112)TONK

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KANWARA (222147) TONK

526
SEEMA DUBEY 
RJJP199717020677

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RULANA (213341)SIKAR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BILONCHI (218620) JAIPUR

527
SHAYAR SINGH 
RJJJ199723011292

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
TELAP (215492)CHURU

SHAHEED RAJSINGH GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL NORANGPURA (215980) 

JHUNJHUNUN

528
SHIV SUMAN CHAUHAN 
RJJP200517035598

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
BORAJ (226987)AJMER

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
BOKHADA (214850) UDAIPUR

TA/DA

529
SHRIDHAR SINGH GURJAR 
RJBP200507009720

PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL BAYANA (217402)BHARATPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
TULSIPURA (212446) KARAULI

TA/DA

530
SHYAM LAL SEN 
RJBW199108011563

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
LESWA (214545)BHILWARA

PREM DEVI BAIDH GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL BAGORE (214563) 

BHILWARA

531
SHYAM SUNDER 
RJBP199107007799

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
PEEDHI (217128)DEEG

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
ASTAWAN KUMHER (217165) DEEG

532
SNEHLATA JAIN 
RJUD199737001615

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
KARAKALA (400989)UDAIPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BHENSDAKHURD (223240) UDAIPUR

533
SUNIL KUMAR AGRAWAL 
RJBP200507007422

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MADHURA TALAB 

(224844)PRATAPGARH

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PALA 
KUMHER (217136) DEEG

534
SUNITA GONSAI 
RJJP199817019088

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MANPURA (219945)DIDWANA-

KUCHAMAN

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MOHABBATPURA (218201) JAIPUR

535
SUNITA SHARMA 
RJUD199337001068

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KANTHARIYA (223389)UDAIPUR

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NAI (223243) UDAIPUR

536
SURENDRA KUMAR 
BHARGAVA 
RJPA201829060387

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
BIJARIYA BAWRI (219013)JODHPUR

PM SHRI GSSS CHOPASNI HOUSING BOARD 
SECOND PULIYA JODHPUR CITY (220356) 

JODHPUR

537
SURENDRA SINGH 
CHAUHAN 
RJTO199336011096

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NAVRANGPURA (221994)TONK

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
CHHORIYA (222033) TONK

538
SURESH SINGH MEENA 
RJJJ199423007131

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NARDAS KA GUDHA 

(222741)RAJSAMAND

SAHEED BHOOP SINGH GOVT S.S.S. PACHERI 
CHHOTI GSSS PACHERI CHHOTI (215938) 

JHUNJHUNUN

539
SURYA KANT SHARMA 
RJAJ200601007660

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NAWALANIYO KA TALLA RANIGOAN 

BARMER (226789)BARMER

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DEVTI 
(216451) ALWAR

540
SUSHIL CHANDRA SONI 
RJBN199203014936

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BUDWA (223920)BANSWARA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BANSLA 
(215019) BANSWARA

541
SUSHILA KARNANI 
RJTO199736005247

Office of Chief District Education Officer 
and Ex officio District Project 

Coordinator, SMSA, Tonk

SHAHID RATAN LAL JAT GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL PAHADI (222058) TONK
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542
TRILOK CHAND YADAV 
RJAJ201101015941

SWAMI VIVEKANAND GOVT. MODEL 
SCHOOL, SRI NAGAR, AJMER 

(225439)AJMER

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RAGHUNATHPURA (479342) DIDWANA-

KUCHAMAN
TA/DA

543
TULSA RAM 
RJJO200824041572

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
ARATIYA KHURD BHOPALGARH 

JODHPUR (227238)JODHPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
UCHIYARDA (506633) JODHPUR

544
UDAIRAJ MEENA 
RJBP200107000028

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RASERI (217389)BHARATPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MADALDA (214970) BANSWARA

TA/DA

545
VANDANA GOUR 
RJJJ201223012408

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MALPUR (215585)CHURU

SAHEED JAWAN SINGH GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL LAMBA GOTHARA 

(215795) JHUNJHUNUN

546
VIDHYA GAUR 
RJUD200537002782

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL NAI (223243)UDAIPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KANTHARIYA (223389) UDAIPUR

TA/DA

547
VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA 
RJSK199333000701

Office of Directorate Secondary 
Education, Rajasthan, Bikaner TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
JAKHADON KI DHANI RATASAR 

(496891) (UNDER POSTING)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MANDHA MADANI (213365) SIKAR

548
VIJAY SHANKAR PARASHAR 
RJDA198613019827

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
JONLA (217952)S.MADHOPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JHADLA 
(218196) JAIPUR

549
VIMLA MAHARIA 
RJAL199102011260

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
CHHAPARWADA (218831)JAIPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL GAGERA 
(214420) BHILWARA

TA/DA

550
VINITA JAKHAR 
RJBI201209024326

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL PANCHU BIKANER 

(211418)BIKANER

Directorate of Elementary Education, Bikaner 
BIKANER

551
YUDHISHTHAR SINGH 
RJJW200522016644

PM SHRI SWATANTRATA SAINANI SHRI 
LAL SINGH GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 

SCHOOL KHANSURJAPUR 
(217409)BHARATPUR

PM SHRI SHAHID RAMBABU GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL UCHCHAIN (217410) 

BHARATPUR

552
RAJENDRA PRASAD MEENA 
RJSK200533000514

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MANDAR (214017)SIKAR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
THIKARIYA (219199) BHARATPUR

553
GHANSHYAM SINGH 
RJBP198907002071

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
CHARNIYA (224764)BHARATPUR

SHAHEED SATYAVEER SINGH GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL GADAULI (217240) 

PRATAPGARH

554
SARITA MEENA 
RJJP200318007529

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
RAJPURA (415271)JAIPUR

SWAMI VIVEKANAND GOVT. MODEL SCHOOL, 
DUDU, JAIPUR (225400)  JAIPUR

555
HARI PRAKASH SINGH 
CHAUHAN 
RJAJ199206022174

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BASSI (222742)BEAWAR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JAWAJA 
(221668) RAJSAMAND

556
VIPIN JAIN 
RJBI199809001964

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
UDAT BIKANER (240146)BIKANER 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DAUDSAR (479131) BIKANER BIKANER 
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557
SUNITA AGARWAL 
RJAJ200601003616

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
KUNDANPURA (218989) JAIPURJAIPUR

 MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
TAMDIYA (218269) JAIPUR 

558
DEVI SAHAY GURJAR 
RJJP201217000061

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
ODA KUMBHALAGARH  
(222791)RAJSAMAND 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KABRO 
KA BAS (405293) JAIPUR JAIPUR

559
KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA 
RJJP199518016417

MAHATMA GANDHI HIGHER 
SECONDARY SCHOOL KHANDELA 

(219194) SIKAR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NIWARU 
(218766) JAIPUR

560
RITU ASNANI 
RJJP200518021086

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NEELKA (469004) KOTPULI BEAROD

SMT. BUGLIDEVI SHRI KANHAILAL 
CHOUDHARY GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 

SCHOOL SAMOD (218456) JAIPUR

561 MAMTA RJJJ200523004760
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

DINARPURA FATEHPUR (213117)SIKAR
L N T GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MALSISAR (211606) JHUNJHUNU JHUNJHUNU

562
BALCHAND SODA 
RJJJ199323011472

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BIJERI  (478822)BIKANER 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BHAGASARAN FATHEHPUR SIKAR  (213147) 

SIKAR

563
KAVITA DEVI 
RJJJ201323002624

SHAHEED AMAR SINGH GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL SANWLOD 

(215911) JHUNJHUNUN JHUNJHUNUN

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NADSAR 
(219069) JODHPUR

564
TARUN BINDA 
RJNA201028004547

PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL, MANPURA MACHEDI 

(218615)JAIPUR

SHRI DAMODAR PRASAD KHANDELWAL 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SALEMPURA (218174) DAUSA DAUSA

565
JAGDISH NARAYAN MEENA 
RJJP199518017077

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, 
KITAWATO KA BAS, JHADOL 

(409139)UDAIPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SARPURA (227421) AANDHI JAIPUR JAIPUR

566
GIRRAJ GUPTA 
RJDA199913005297

GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL RAMTHALI 
(224215) CHITTAURGARH

GOVT GIRLS SR SEC SCHOOL ALOODA 
(491533) DAUSA DAUSA

567
MOHMAD FAROOQ 
RJCR200012005520

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, 
RAIKO KI DHANI, RAI KA BAGH (480758) 

BAP, PHALODIPHALODI

SHAHEED SHAKTI SINGH GOVT.
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

HADIYAL (215177) CHURU CHURU

568
RAM LAL MEENA 
RJJP199618020655

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
CHASKU (218300)JAIPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NILKA 
KOTPULI BEAROD (469004) KOTPUTLI- 

BEHROR

569
DINESH DADICH 
RJJO200825013964

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, 
BODVI KHURD,  

(219745)JODHPURJODHPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
PABUPURA  (220386) JODHPUR JODHPUR

570
LAXMAN RAM 
RJGA199635005140

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, 
TEKRA  (220107) PHALODIPHALODI

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY
SCHOOL 70

LNP (212049) GANGANAGAR GANGANAGAR
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571
MANJU MEENA 
RJHA200516036536

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, 
BHATIYO KI DHANI (219497) NAGAUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BHOJPUR KALAN (218520) IN PALACE OF 

NARENDRA KUMAR MOURYA JAIPUR

572
NARENDRA KUMAR 
MOURYA 
RJJP200518027363

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BHOJPUR KALAN (218520) JAIPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, 
BHATIYO KI DHANI (219497)  NAGAUR

573
RAKESH MOHAN SHARMA 
RJJP199718016383

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
RATANPURA(224700) DUG JHALAWAR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
AASTIKALAN (218479) JAIPUR

574
SAMPAT LAL KHAIRWA 
RJJP199118015462

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BHANDEDA (222239) BUNDI

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NIMEDA 
KHANDELA SIKAR (219188) SIKAR

575
SANJAY SHARMA 
RJAJ201106008752

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KHIRIYAN (214198)AJMER

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY
SCHOOL KESARPURA (414646)

AJMER  AJMER

576
REENA HARDA 
RJJP200518026505

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DIGOD JAGEER (217585) BARAN

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL CHASKU 
(218300)  JAIPUR

577
PARUL SHARMA 
RJAL200502015349

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY
SCHOOL MAHAPURA (218215)

JAIPURJAIPUR TO Principal & Equivalent
PM SHRI AKSHAY SMARAK GOVT. 

SENIOR
SECONDARY SCHOOL BANERA (214505)

BHILWARA(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NANDARI KISHANGARH RENWAL (218518) 

JAIPUR

578
SAVITRI JESWANI 
RJJP199419000424

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KAROLI HARIDAS (406323)DAUSA

SHRI JASODA DEVI REVACHAND GURNANI 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

FATEHTIBA (218894)  JAIPUR

W.E.F.
01-03-2026

579
SAMPATRAJ MEENA 
RJJW199422011455

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KAROLI AAGARIYA (224589)JHALAWAR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BAGHER 
(217729) JHALAWAR

580
AJAY KUMAR GAUTAM 
RJJP199618008124

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
HINGONIYA JOBNER JAPIUR (218523)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DUDWA 
(213220) SIKAR

TA/DA

581
ARVIND PANWAR 
RJGA200135001786

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NACHNA (220430) JAISALMER

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
PANNIWALI JATAN (211975)  GANGANAGAR

582
SANGEETA MEENA 
RJJP200518020084

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MANDAWAR (222717)RAJSAMAND

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KALADERA  (218488) JAIPUR JAIPUR

583
RAJEEV SHARMA 
RJDA199613008115

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BUGDAR (212699)DAUSA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL LAWAN 
DAUSA (218049) DAUSA
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584
VEERENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 
RJBP198807003399

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
ARET (486652) RAJASMAND

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL CHOSLA 
(221919 TONK

585
HIMANSHU PANDYA  
RJBN200503021128

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SAKARKHAIYA (222490) BANSWARA

PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL  
LAHARIA GARHI (223879) BASWARA

586
RAMAVATAR MEENA 
RJNA199528017405

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MEDI (223330) UDAIPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
PREMPURA DIDWANA KUCHAMAN (219963) 

DIDWANA KUCHAMAN

587
MAHAVIR PRASAND 
PAREEK  
RJNA200528023786

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SHRIYADEVI KA TEMPLE 

(428835)BALOTRA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
JABDINAGAR (219925) DIDWANA KUCHAMAN

588
NARAYAN LAL SESMA 
RJSK200533013896

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SINDHIYON KI DHANI  

(409250)BALOTRA

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
GUSAIYON KI DHANI  DIDWANA KUCHAMAN 

(500997) DIDWANA KUCHAMAN

589
ARJUN LAL CHOUDHARY  
RJJP201218010318

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SHIV  (219972)DIDWANA KUCHAMAN

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
PAPARALI  DIDWANA KUCHAMAN (423107) 

DIDWANA KUCHAMAN

590
ARJUN RAM 
RJNA199428009464

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
ASARLAI  (225075)PHALODI

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL TODAS 
(219977) DIDWANA KUCHAMAN

591
RAMESHWARI DEVEE 
RJBI200609003375

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVERNMENT 
SCHOOL SHERANI ABAD 

(500710)DIDWANA KUCHAMAN

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
ASANPURA   (226829) DIDWANA KUCHAMAN

592
MANOHAR LAL MEENA  
RJHA198916012992

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BHULA  (213850)SIROHI

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
SARDARGIDHYA   (214647) HANUMANGARH

593
RANJANA CHOUDHARY 
RJJO198524016629

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL SIVANCHI GATE  

(220373)JODHPUR TO GOVT. GIRLS 
SENIOR

SECONDARY SCHOOL
HARIYDHANA (407729)

JODHPUR(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BHENSER 
KOTWALI   (219027) JODHPUR

594
MADHU PUROHIT 
RJBI200309003217

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR
SECONDARY SCHOOL BARAH

GUWAR (211241) BIKANERBIKANER TO 
PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY

SCHOOL DANDI (211530) 
BIKANER(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
LAXMI NATH JI KI GHATI (526674) BIKANER

595
MUNENDRA JAIMAN 
RJAL198902006578

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY
SCHOOL RONPUR (216574)

ALWARALWAR TO SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KHOHDA KARMALI

(215142) ALWAR(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
IMLALI (464956)  ALWAR
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596
ANOOP KUMAR
KHANDELWAL 
RJBP201007004307

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY
SCHOOL JHARKAI (217252)

BHARATPUR  TO GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL

MAGEESPUR (224645) 
JHALAWAR(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY
SCHOOL JHARKAI (217252)

BHARATPUR  

597
KAMLESH SONI 
RJBI199409002914

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL LAXMI NATH JI KI GHATI 

(526674)BIKANER

PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY
SCHOOL DANDI (211530) BIKANER 

TA/DA

598
RAJ KUMAR MAHAWAR 
RJJP199818010675

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
JATWARA (218738) JAIPUR TO GOVT. 

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
BILDIYA (224767) PRATAPGARH

(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY
SCHOOL DEHLAWAS (464146) DIST DAUSA

599
SHAILENDRA KUMAR 
BAGOURIYA  
RJKA199726017760

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY
SCHOOL BICHPURI (212472) KARAULI 

TO  GOVT. SENIOR
SECONDARY SCHOOL KANASAR GOLAI
(213542) BARMER (UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY
SCHOOL BICHPURI (212472) KARAULI  

KARAULI

600
HINA KAUSER  
RJTO200536015175

PM SHRI MAHATMA GANDHI
GOVT. SCHOOL GULZARBAGH

TONK (222021) 
TONK TO MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. 

SCHOOL
SAWAR (520055) AJMER

(UNDER TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY
SCHOOL UKHLANA (490265)  TONK

601
KUSUM YADAV 
RJAL1993302001368

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY
SCHOOL KISHORPURA (409759)BANSUR 

DIST ALWAR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY
SCHOOL BAHADURPUR

(216348) 
 KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

602
HARISH KUMAR 
RJGA200535011141

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY
SCHOOL 3 MD (225153)BANKALGARH

JAISALMER

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY
SCHOOL 29 BB PADAMPUR

(212016) 
 GANGANAGAR

603
SITARAM MEENA 
RJJW200522027473

Additional District Education Officer 
Office of District Education Officer 

(Head quarters) Elementary Education, 
JHALAWAR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MANPURA (216902) BARAN

TA/DA

604
AKSHYA KUMAR 
 RJSK199433008898

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KOLIDA (213375) SIKAR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MOHANPURA (492129) SIKAR SIKAR

605
SITARAM GURJAR 
RJBW200808003864

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DEVRO KA GUDHA AMET  RAJSAMAND 

(222780)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
KISHANPURA (218854) JAIPUR
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606
VIKAS KUMAR MEENA 
RJJP199718004338

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
TIGARIYA (495301) JAIPURJAIPUR

 GOVT. SENIOR
SECONDARY SCHOOL NANTODI 

(212773) SAWAI MADHOPUR SAWAI 
MADHOPUR

607
ARUNA PAREEK 
RJJL198821012116

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BANNO KA BAS (225091)JODHPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BASNI 
TAMBOLIYA  MATA KA THAN  JODHPUR 

(220407) JODHPUR

608
PURNIMA SHARMA 
RJKA201126012710

GOVT. GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL SAPOTRA (212683)KARAULI TO 

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
MANDRAYAL (212708) KARAULI(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
GIRDHARILALPURA (218248) JAIPUR

609
SHIV KUMAR SHARMA 
RJSM198932000668

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NANDIYA (213633)JALOR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL THUNI 
AHIRAN CHAKSU JAIPUR (218250) JAIPUR

610
RAJESH CHOUDHARY 
RJTO201036002432

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
GOKULPURA (219003)JAIPUR TO GOVT. 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SUNKHAR 

(222820) RAJSAMAND(UNDER 
TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NIMODIYA (218278) JAIPUR

611
MOHAN RAM 
RJBI200309001634

Directorate of Elementary Education, 
Bikaner

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BADI 
SIDD (220117) PHALODI

TA/DA

612
RAM CHANDRA GHINTALA 
RJBI200509007289

Directorate of Elementary Education, 
Bikaner

SHAHID PREM SINGH GOVT. SENIOR 
SECONDARY SCHOOL SHAHAR (220621) 

BALOTARA
TA/DA

613
SHARVAN RAM 
CHOUDHARY 
RJBI201409016169

Office of Directorate Secondary 
Education, Rajasthan, Bikaner

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
LOONAWAS (213666) JALOR

TA/DA

614
SUBHASH CHANDRA 
CHOUDHARY 
RJBI199209000817

Office of Directorate Secondary 
Education, Rajasthan, Bikaner

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
DEGABADI (226976) PHALODI

TA/DA

615
BHAWANA YADAV 
RJJP200118004892

MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. SCHOOL 
PEEPLA BHARAT SINGH SANGANER 

JAIPUR (218213)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
THIKARIYA MEENAN (218297) JAIPUR

TA/DA

616
HARLAL SINGH DHAKA 
RJHA199416013075

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
AKHE KA DHARA (226755)BARMER

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
PANNIWALI (211177) HANUMANGARH

617
BHUMIKA AGRAWAL 
RJJP200518036963

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY
SCHOOL SAKATPURA (216785) 

KOTAKOTA TO Principal & Equivalent 
GOVT. SENIOR

SECONDARY SCHOOL NAGDA (216913)
BARANON VACANT POST(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JHALARI  
(216713) KOTA
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618
SUSHILA KUMARI DOOT 
RJSK201033007300

SETH. J.P.GOYANKA GOVT.
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

DHARAMSHALA BERI (213374)
SIKARSIKAR TO GOVT. SENIOR 

SECONDARY SCHOOL
PARSANEU (215548) CHURU(UNDER 

TRANSFER)

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
BHOJYANA JOHRA BERI  (213372) PEEPRALI 

SIKAR

619
SHARAD KUMAR PAREEK 
RJUD200537012598

PM SHRI GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL SUKHER (214896)UDAIPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
CHATIYAKHERI (214867) UDAIPUR

620
NEERAJA YADAV 
RJAL200502028791

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
NIWARU (218766)JAIPUR

GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BANUDA 
(213307) SIKAR

Øekad f’kfojk&ek/;@laLFkk@,ch@ch1&ch2@çkpk;Z@LFkkuk-&inLFkkiu@2025@bZ&46795    fnukad %& ;Fkk gLrk{kj

izfrfyfi fuEukafdr dks lwpukFkZ@vko’;d dk;Zokgh@ ikyukFkZ izsf"kr gS %&
1- fof'k"V lgk;d] ekuuh; ea=h egksn;] f'k{kk ¼fo|ky;h@laLÑr½ foHkkx ,oa iapk;rh jkt foHkkx jktLFkku ljdkj t;iqjA
2- futh lfpo] 'kklu lfpo] Ldwy f'k{kk ,oa Hkk"kk ,oa iqLrdky; foHkkx ,oa iapk;rh jkt ¼çkjfEHkd f'k{kk½ foHkkx jktLFkku ljdkj 
t;iqjA
3- la;qDr 'kklu lfpo] f'k{kk ¼xzqi&2½ foHkkx jktLFkku t;iqjA
4- LVkQ vkWfQlj futh vuqHkkx funs'kd egksn; dk;kZy; gktkA
5- lacaf/kr la;qDr funs'kd Ldwy f'k{kk@lacaf/kr eq[; ftyk f'k{kk vf/kdkjh A
6- lacaf/kr ftyk f'k{kk vf/kdkjh ¼eq[;ky;½ ek/;fed f'k{kk
7- lacaf/kr eq[; CykWd f'k{kk vf/kdkjh dks funsZf'kr fd;k tkrk gSa fd mDr dkfeZdksa ds dk;ZeqfDr@dk;Zxzg.k dh dk;Zokgh vfoyEc 
djok;k tkuk lqfuf'pr djkosaA
8- lacaf/kr laLFkk ç/kku@dkfeZd 
9- flLVe ,ukfyLV] dEI;qVj vuqHkkx dk;kZy; gktk] dks mDr vkns'k foHkkxh; osclkbZV ij viyksM djus gsrqA
10- vuqHkkx vf/kdkjh 'kkyk niZ.k @ laLFkkiu , vuqHkkx dk;kZy; gktkA
11- jf{kr i=koyhA

funs'kd ek/;fed f'k{kk jktLFkku ,oa 
insu vfrfjDr jkT; ifj;kstuk funs'kd ¼ofj"B½ 

lexz f'k{kk vfHk;ku ¼SMSA½

 mi;qZDr çkf/kdkjh vfoyEc 'kkyk niZ.k iksVZy ds ek/;e ls rRdky dk;ZeqfDr@dk;Zxzg.k djkosaA  ;g l{ke Lrj ls vuqeksfnr gSaA

¼lhrkjke tkV½
vkb-,-,l-

funs'kd ek/;fed f'k{kk jktLFkku ,oa 
insu vfrfjDr jkT; ifj;kstuk funs'kd ¼ofj"B½ 

lexz f'k{kk vfHk;ku ¼SMSA½
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